World Aquatics Masters Championships
& VORLD AQUATICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
1 11 KOIKE Yuen 15/05/1999 13:48.9 (1) 29:03.5 (1) 44:57.3
LUCIA 15:14.6 15:53.8
2 10 SARAC Hilal Zeyneb 01/01/1998 14232 (2) 30:126 (2) 46:36.2 1:38.9
ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K. 15:49.4 16:23.6
3 1 SPILLER Stella 17/11/1998 15:19.9 (3) 32:12.8 (3) 49:37.2 4:39.9
G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 16:52.9 17:24.4
4 17 GORDON Aisla Alexandra 07/04/1998 15:53.1 (4) 34:08.8 (4) 53:26.6 8:29.3
SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS SC 18:15.7 19:17.8
5 12 ~ CAMACHO Andrea 24/01/1998 17:04.1 (5) 36:02.5 (5) 56:00.3 11:03.0
CLUB RANCHO SAN FRANCISCO 18:58.4 19:57.8
6 8 DI FORTI Serena 10/11/1998 17:455 (8) 37:35.7 (7) 57:35.3 12:38.0
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 19:50.2 19:59.6
7 6  CASTELLI Carlotta 24/04/1996 17:42.1 (8) 37:33.3 (6) 58:33.2 13:35.9
AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L. 19:51.2 20:59.9
8 15  ROESSLER Sarah 23/07/1997 17:43.9 (7) 37:39.8 (8) 58:51.3 13:54.0
DRESDNER SC 1898 19:55.9 21:11.5
9 9 KONOVALOVA Antonina 01/09/1999 17:49.7 (9) 37:53.8 (9) 59:41.3 14:44.0
NAB 20:04.1 21:47.5
10 13  GONZALEZ ZAPIEN Aramis 06/09/1999 18:02.5 (10) 38:32.1 (10) 59:44.4 14:47.1
CARIBBEAN SWIM TEAM 20:29.6 21:12.3
11 5  TUNCKOL KALKAN Ipek 11/01/1998 19:12.4 (11) 40:22.2 (11) 1:02:18.9 17:21.6
JANDARMA GUCU S.K. DERNEGI 21:09.8 21:56.7
12 16 ENCINAS Roxana 25/03/2000 19:27.6 (12) 41:06.6 (12) 1:03:54.1 18:56.8
NARVALES 21:39.0 22475
13 2 CHONG Jacqueline 21/03/1998 19:55.8 (13) 42:18.8 (13) 1:05:17.3 20:20.0
SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES SPORTS 22:23.0 22:58.5
14 3  SOINA Liubov 26/03/1997 20:18.4 (14) 43:31.4 (14) 1:08:24.6 23:27.3
NAB 23:13.0 24:53.2
NOT CLASSIFIED
4 BIAN Piaoran 11/12/2000 27:30.5 DNF
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
14 CARMINATI Martina 19/06/1999 OTL
AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L.
7 NG Ye Qin 08/03/1996 DNS
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships

=2 WORLD AQUATICS

2" MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
1 28 FATUM-BOKER Alisa 12/04/1995 14:01.4 (1) 29:32.4 (1) 45:41.9
SSV LEUTZSCH 15:31.0 16:09.5
2 22  WELLER Rebekah 25/02/1994 14:13.7 (2) 29:57.5 (2) 46:07.7 2538
ROCKINGHAM MASTERS 15:43.8 16:10.2
3 25 KULIKOVA Aleksandra 25/06/1995 14:57.8 (3) 31:30.5 (3) 48:45.5 3:03.6
NAB 16:32.7 17:15.0
4 31 SANCHEZ CASTILLO Sheila 17/10/1995 15:185 (4) 32:129 (4) 49:35.3 3:53.4
CLUB NATACION THIAR HORADADA 16:54.4 17:22.4
5 38 PONOMAREVA Alisa 30/12/1991 15:22.6 (5) 32:22.9 (5) 49:57.0 4:151
UINTI TURKU - ABO SIMNING 17:00.3 17:34.1
6 30 MIYATA Sayori 05/03/1991 15:33.8 (6) 32:29.4 (6) 50:20.4 4:38.5
OCEAN NAVI 16:55.6 17:51.0
7 26  GUSTIANJANI Kathriana Me 22/05/1992 15:38.3 (7) 33:23.3 (7) 52:32.7 6:50.8
MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA 17:45.0 19:09.4
8 33 DIKIDZHI Kateryna 11/07/1991 16:28.2 (9) 34:16.5 (9) 52:41.5 6:59.6
SWIMMING CLUB RED SHARK 17:48.3 18:25.0
9 24  RICHARDSON Jayde 15/06/1992 16:22.1 (8) 34:14.3 (8) 52:47.8 7:05.9
HOBART DOLPHINS 17:52.2 18:33.5
10 35 KUZNETSOVA Mariia 04/04/1993 16:38.9 (10) 35:43.1 (10) 55:46.7 10:04.8
NAB 19:04.2 20:03.6
11 21 ORSTED Ditte 07/02/1994 17:43.6 (11) 36:56.6 (11) 57:05.5 11:23.6
HOVEDSTADENS SVOMMEKLUB 19:13.0 20:08.9
12 32 ERVIO Julia Emilia 13/11/1995 19:24.0 (12) 40:25.2 (12) 1:02:31.1 16:49.2
LUXEMBOURG SHARKS SWIMMING CLUB 21:.01.2 22:05.9
13 27  GARZMANN Kim Kyra 28/01/1994 20:185 (13) 42:51.9 (13) 1:06:27.5 20:45.6
SG WASSERRATTEN NORDERSTEDT 22:33.4 23:35.6
14 23  BUGGEY Melanie Taylor 03/11/1992 22:08.9 (14) 47:34.1 (14) 1:13:00.9 27:19.0
NANAIMO EBBTIDES 25:25.2 25:26.8
15 37 CHANYen 13/09/1992 22:41.3 (15) 47:45.3 (15) 1:13:23.6 27:41.7
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 25:04.0 25:38.3
16 34  ONG Jessie 07/07/1991 24:00.9 (16) 49:17.0 (16) 1:15:28.8 29:46.9
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 25:16.1 26:11.8
NOT CLASSIFIED
36  CHOI Jiyoung 28/09/1991 28:20.6 OTL
GPG
29  LIM Felicia 18/01/1994 27:46.4 58:03.6 OTL
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 30:17.2
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

s MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
1 41 MCINTOSH Kelly 30/07/1989 15:16.0 (1) 32:09.4 (1) 49:21.3
SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS SC 16:53.4 17:11.9
2 58 DI GIOVANNI Marzia 11/12/1988 15:16.2 (2) 32:10.7 (2) 49:44.4 23.1
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA S.S.D. 16:54.5 17:33.7
3 57  GARSIDE Tessa Louise 03/01/1988 15:22.0 (3) 32:256 (3) 50:27.2 1:05.9
TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING 17:03.6 18:01.6
4 54 HOLMAN Sara 03/10/1986 16:24.7 (5) 34:50.1 (6) 53:36.8 4:15.5
ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGIONAL MASTERS 18:254 18:46.7
5 43  NEULOH-STEIN Ann Kristin 23/08/1989 15:56.5 (4) 34:30.6 (4) 53:42.5 4:21.2
GIESSENER SV 1923 18:34.1 19:11.9
6 52 HOLMAN Mary 03/10/1986 16:27.6 (6) 34:49.5 (5) 53:54.2 4:32.9
ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGIONAL MASTERS 18:21.9 19:04.7
7 46 GOMEZ Marlin 23/01/1990 16:34.9 (7) 35:47.9 (7) 56:01.4 6:40.1
RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E. 19:13.0 20:13.5
8 50 GAREIS Jana 13/06/1988 17:08.1 (8) 36:20.9 (8) 56:39.3 7:18.0
POSTSCHWIMMVEREIN LEIPZIG 19:12.8 20:18.4
9 49  YUCELENER Ozlem 19/12/1986 20:15.8 (9) 42:25.0 (9) 1:05:56.0 16:34.7
ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K. 22:09.2 23:31.0
10 51 MIAO Amy 13/10/1989 22:20.8 (10) 47:36.1 (10) 1:13:01.0 23:39.7
BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB 25:15.3 25:24.9
11 53  WEHL KWOK June 04/06/1986 23:08.5 (11) 48:33.4 (11) 1:15:33.7 26:12.4
LADIES' RECREATION CLUB 25:24.9 27:00.3
NOT CLASSIFIED
42 KIM Sei 14/05/1986 OTL
GPG
48  SHIINO Natsumi 10/05/1989 15:18.0 OTL
RYOGOKU KINGYO
44 TAN Chunyi 04/04/1988 OTL
SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB
55  KAPLAN Neslihan 19/05/1990 DNS
FREKANS YUZME AKADEMISI S.K.
56  MILLER Kristina 01/06/1990 DNS
SWIM FIT ALASKA
47  SIDNEVA Maria 16/04/1986 DNS
NAB
45  ZHASHIBAYEVA Shynar 29/06/1990 DNS
NAB
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 82  MARTINEZ LEON Sabina 04/04/1984 15:55.7 (2) 33:43.3 (1) 52:10.2
C.N. AQUAMASTERS 17:47.6 18:26.9

2 90 SPEET Melanie 18/12/1984 16:15.3 (3) 34:20.1 (3) 53:01.2 51.0
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 18:04.8 18:41.1

3 80 SAINT-MICHEL Sarah 10/11/1982 15:41.2 (1) 33:53.6 (2) 53:18.9 1:08.7
YERRES NATATION 18:124 19:25.3

4 79 THUREEN Stacey 01/02/1982 17:16.0 (4) 36:42.1 (4) 56:54.6 4:44.4
MINNESOTA MASTERS SWIM CLUB 19:26.1 20:12.5

5 66 CARBONELL SEGUER Maria 16/02/1985 17:17.2 (5) 37:43.7 (5) 58:50.3 6:40.1
MARNATON 20:26.5 21:06.6

6 75 MORITA Tomomi 26/10/1981 17:58.3 (6) 38:08.8 (6) 59:06.9 6:56.7
RIDAI SHIBUKIKAI 20:10.5 20:58.1

7 91 GRAAFF Karen De Villiers 03/02/1984 19:07.6 (7) 40:49.5 (7) 1:02:16.0 10:05.8
AQUA SHARKS ACADEMY 21:41.9 21:26.5

8 92 BELEAU Cindy 12/07/1982 19:35.6 (8) 42:09.5 (8) 1:04:15.0 12:04.8
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 22:33.9 22:05.5

9 87  VELICHKO Viktoria 28/11/1983 19:52.5 (9) 42:42.0 (9) 1:05:55.5 13:45.3
NAB 22:49.5 23:13.5

10 81  LIANG Tingting 16/08/1984 19:54.6 (10) 43:13.6 (10) 1:06:03.2 13:53.0
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 23:19.0 22:49.6

11 67  WIDJAJA Melissa 12/05/1983 20:44.9 (11) 45:35.9 (11) 1:09:21.7 17:11.5
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 24:51.0 23:45.8

12 73 SERGEEVA Anna 23/10/1984 21:43.7 (14) 46:33.7 (14) 1:09:56.2 17:46.0
NAB 24:50.0 23:22.5

13 88 HOOD Cath 22/06/1983 21:20.6 (12) 46:25.4 (12) 1:11:08.2 18:58.0
DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C. 25:04.8 24:42.8

14 63  ALFHEIM Mai-Britt 10/05/1982 21:22.9 (13) 46:30.0 (13) 1:11:10.8 19:00.6
BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB 25:07.1 24:40.8

15 85  STEKLOVA Anita 03/04/1984 22:07.8 (16) 48:00.1 (15) 1:13:52.7 21:425
NAB 25:52.3 25:52.6

16 78  PICERNO Elena 19/03/1984 21:47.7 (15) 48:28.9 (16) 1:15:54.9 23:44.7
AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L. 26:41.2 27:26.0

17 89  FLORES AGUILAR Lorena 10/09/1981 23:48.3 (17) 52:00.8 (17) 1:19:30.3 27:20.1
EXATEC NATACION 28:12.5 27:29.5

18 86 JINSI 04/12/1982 25:37.1 (20) 54:34.4 (20) 1:21:28.7 29:18.5
BEIJING HONGSHANZHONGCHENG SC 28:57.3 26:54.3

19 72 KIM Mihwa 13/10/1981 24:215 (18) 53:42.2 (18) 1:21:29.6 29:19.4
MIMI SWIM 29:20.7 27:47.4

20 70  SIM Pei Shan 21/03/1981 26:06.4 (23) 55:06.7 (21) 1:23:18.2 31:08.0
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 29:00.3 28:11.5

21 64  MANSUKHANI Ayesha Vijay 21/03/1983 24:22.3 (19) 54:18.7 (19) 1:23:53.4 31:43.2
MAHARASHTRA UNIT 29:56.4 29:34.7

22 76  JEDREK Claire 21/09/1982 25:46.2 (21) 55:36.8 (23) 1:24:08.7 31:58.5
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 29:50.6 28:31.9
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RANK BIB
23 69
24 84

SURNAME & NAME NOC

VOSKRESENSKAIA Aleksandr
NAB

SHAPOVALOVA Olga
NAB

NOT CLASSIFIED

83

77

68

61

71

74

62

65

FENTON Catherine
AER LINGUS MASTERS

CHAN Novita
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

LEE Youlhee
GPG

MOHAN Preeti
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

STANBOROUGH Heather Rose
STADIUM MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB

Ll Jia
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

NORVAL THOMAS Rebecca
AQUA ATHLETE

ROE Lyndsay
KETTERING AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB

Issued: 26/07/2025 at 9:23

BORN

29/01/1983 25:53.0 (22)

21/10/1983 26:49.2 (24)

19/07/1984

26/11/1981

28/09/1981

29/11/1981

25/03/1981

24/06/1982

21/07/1981

02/09/1984

FINISH

1:24:50.5
29:34.2

55:16.3 (22)
29:23.3

1:27:53.7
30:17.6

57:36.1 (24)
30:46.9

DNF

OTL

OTL

OTL

OTL

DNS

DNS

DNS

GAP

32:40.3

35:43.5
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

s MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 129  RUND Cathleen 03/11/1977 15:29.5 (1) 32:36.5 (1) 50:39.3
SG NEUKOLLN BERLIN 17:07.0 18:02.8

2 132  BULLIVANT Belinda 08/11/1979 16:11.6 (2) 34:17.8 (2) 52:55.4 2:16.1
COOGEE-RANDWICK MASTER SWIMMERS 18:06.2 18:37.6

3 127 KOVACS Georgina 28/01/1980 16:59.9 (3) 35:416 (3) 54:35.3 3:56.0
NOOSA MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB 18:41.7 18:53.7

4 126 RAMIREZ CAVAZOS Leticia 25/04/1980 17:55.7 (4) 37:45.7 (4) 58:22.2 7:42.9
EXATEC NATACION 19:50.0 20:36.5

5 104  ALLEN Brooke 16/02/1979 18:05.0 (5) 38:06.3 (5) 58:52.5 8:13.2
MINGARA MASTERS - PELICANS INC 20:01.3 20:46.2

6 113  VENEMA Jessica 04/01/1979 18:10.3 (6) 38:55.1 (6) 59:32.7 8:53.4
OLD DUTCH 20:44.8 20:37.6

7 124  VERHOEFF Chantal Nathali 05/12/1979 18:13.7 (8) 38:59.7 (7) 59:44.5 9:05.2
OLD DUTCH 20:46.0 20:44.8

8 103  PRICE-LYALL Karen Louise 13/05/1977 18:35.4 (10) 39:20.9 (9) 59:44.9 9:05.6
MSA SPORTS SERVICES LLC 20:45.5 20:24.0

9 114  GENTLE Sally 14/09/1979 18:13.1 (7) 39:08.1 (8) 59:56.9 9:17.6
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 20:55.0 20:48.8

10 128 NEGOMEDZYANOVA Elena 15/02/1977 18:46.6 (11) 39:59.9 (11) 1:00:52.7 10:13.4
NAB 21:13.3 20:52.8

11 119  JAEGER Anna 11/09/1978 19:00.1 (13) 40:04.3 (12) 1:01:27.4 10:48.1
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 21:04.2 21:23.1

12 123  NAKAGAWA Mika 27/04/1977 18:27.0 (9) 39:34.3 (10) 1:01:36.7 10:57.4
NAMIHAYA SUIEI 21:07.3 22:024

13 105 REGEER Frederique 15/11/1979 18:50.1 (12) 40:28.2 (13) 1:02:07.1 11:27.8
ZZ&PC DE DEVEL 21:38.1 21:38.9

14 125  DOAMEKPOR Vicki 15/03/1980 19:30.3 (14) 42:07.9 (14) 1:04:24.8 13:45.5
TRAFFORD METRO BOR SC 22:37.6 22:16.9

15 111  TEHFlora 25/02/1976 19:38.6 (15) 42:11.4 (15) 1:04:39.8 14:00.5
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 22:32.8 22:284

16 130  LEE Win Shih 21/11/1980 20:19.3 (17) 43:49.0 (16) 1:07:07.6 16:28.3
NEW WAVE SWIMMING 23:29.7 23:18.6

17 109  STUDENIKINA Natalia 29/11/1979 21:17.7 (18) 45:45.0 (19) 1:08:58.0 18:18.7
NAB 24:27.3 23:13.0

18 110  KOSTINA Evgeniia 01/11/1977 21:22.4 (19) 45:44.1 (18) 1:09:26.7 18:47.4
NAB 24:21.7 23426

19 121  PECHOVA Marketa 31/05/1979 21:39.2 (22) 46:01.4 (20) 1:10:49.5 20:10.2
SPORT. PLAV. KL. SLAVIA LIBEREC 24:222 24:48.1

20 108 VALVERDE LUNA Vanessa So 11/12/1979 19:43.9 (16) 45:12.5 (17) 1:11:08.9 20:29.6
PERU MASTER SWIM 25:28.6 25:56.4

21 117  ALFHEIM Olivia June 15/11/1979 21:27.2 (20) 46:33.2 (21) 1:11:26.7 20:47.4
BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB 25:06.0 24:53.5

22 131  AYZENBERG Ekaterina 01/11/1978 22:38.0 (24) 48:41.2 (24) 1:13:49.1 23:09.8
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.D.R.L 26:03.2 25:07.9
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RANK

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

BIB

107

101

122

116

118

102

106

SURNAME & NAME NOC

HUMMEL Marion
AMTV-WTB HAMBURG

BLANCO RAMOS Nelida Zula
CARACAS RACQUET CLUB SWIM TEAM

ALEXANDROVA Daniella
SC LEVSKI MASTERS

MOERDIJAT Larasati
MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA

HO Melanie Kah Wei
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

THAM Wei Qi Teryn
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

SCHIJVENAARS Mascha
DE ZILVERMEEUW

NOT CLASSIFIED

133

112

115

120

BIJL Joyce
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

PARK Youngmi
GPG

MAKAROVA Yulia
NAB

POP Andreea Emanuela
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ

Issued: 26/07/2025 at 9:23

BORN

14/04/1979

11/05/1980

26/09/1980

09/08/1977

23/04/1980

30/12/1979

09/05/1979

13/05/1979

14/02/1977

26/05/1977

22/01/1978

22:49.7 (25)

21:275 (21)

22:20.0 (23)

23:29.8 (26)

24:23.0 (27)

26:27.3 (28)

26:51.9 (29)

49:28.2 (25)
26:38.5

48:10.5 (22)
26:43.0

48:29.7 (23)
26:09.7

51:40.8 (26)
28:11.0

54:52.0 (27)
30:29.0

56:49.7 (28)
30:22.4

57:41.8 (29)
30:49.9

FINISH

1:13:50.5
24:22.3

1:13:57.1
25:46.6

1:14:39.4
26:09.7

1:18:27.9
26:47.1

1:23:16.6
28:24.6

1:26:20.1
29:30.4

1:27:29.6
29:47.8

OTL

OTL

DNS

DNS

GAP

23:11.2

23:17.8

24:00.1

27:48.6

32:37.3

35:40.8

36:50.3
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 142 NALDINI Gaia 12/07/1975 15:25.8 (1) 31:16.4 (1) 47:22.2
NUOTATORI GENOVESI 15:50.6 16:05.8

2 165 D'AMICO Michela 29/09/1972 15:27.3 (2) 31:38.2 (4) 48:36.0 1:13.8
NUOTATORI CIVITAVECCHIESI 16:10.9 16:57.8

3 146  DE ROOY Kylee 30/10/1971 15:27.4 (3) 31:34.9 (2 48:43.7 1:21.5
RATS OF TOBRUK MASTERS S.C. 16:07.5 17:08.8

4 157  VILA FORTUNY Marta 29/07/1972 15:47.8 (5) 32:06.5 (5) 49:02.4 1:40.2
C.E.N. CABRERA DE MAR 16:18.7 16:55.9

5 156  RUSSELL Jacqui 12/02/1971 15:29.5 (4) 31:37.2 (3) 49:33.5 2:11.3
SEASIDE PIRATES INC 16:07.7 17:56.3

6 166 MATHER-BROWN Rebecca 24/07/1973 16:41.8 (6) 34:28.5 (6) 53:05.7 5:43.5
DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C. 17:46.7 18:37.2

7 147  JANNEL LASTENNET Karine 06/04/1972 17:24.2 (7) 35:45.4 (7) 54:50.9 7:28.7
DOUARNENEZ NATATION 18:21.2 19:05.5

8 141 KENWERY Ingrid 15/08/1972 17:46.3 (8) 37:24.4 (8) 57:35.0 10:12.8
C.A. SWIMMING LIFESAVING CLUB 19:38.1 20:10.6

9 152  MALOVA Nadezhda 08/05/1974 18:28.4 (10) 38:03.7 (9) 58:53.7 11:31.5
NAB 19:35.3 20:50.0

10 150  LEISTNER Sigrid 27/01/1972 17:56.4 (9) 38:08.3 (10) 1:00:04.1 12:41.9
TV 1860 IMMENSTADT 20:11.9 21:55.8

11 155  WINGERT Luciane 20/08/1973 20:07.9 (11) 41:43.3 (11) 1:03:55.4 16:33.2
GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO 21:354 22:12.1

12 144  SANGIANI Stephanie 18/05/1973 20:22.7 (12) 41:47.4 (12) 1:04:50.6 17:28.4
BLANQUEFORT NATATION TRIATHLON 21:24.7 23:03.2

13 149  PLAISIER Adriana 24/03/1974 21:10.7 (14) 44:08.8 (13) 1:08:18.4 20:56.2
BRABO 22:58.1 24:09.6

14 159  MOLCHANOVA Larisa 22/12/1975 21:04.3 (13) 45:32.8 (14) 1:12:15.3 24:53.1
NAB 24:285 26:42.5

15 148  COLAIANNI Silvia 08/05/1973 22:18.0 (15) 47:10.4 (16) 1:13:25.0 26:02.8
GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSDARL 24:52.4 26:14.6

16 161  OLEARY Wendy 13/07/1971 22:18.8 (16) 47:03.9 (15) 1:13:46.6 26:24.4
SANDYCOVE ISLAND MASTERS 24:45.1 26:42.7

17 153 TANAAMI Eri 05/07/1973 22:20.4 (17) 47:16.7 (17) 1:14:01.1 26:38.9
CFC ASAGAYA 24:56.3 26:44.4

18 160 STONE Kara 12/06/1973 22:37.6 (18) 48:33.4 (18) 1:16:10.0 28:47.8
STADIUM MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB 25:55.8 27:36.6

19 158  LEE Hong Soon 10/01/1973 24:15.8 (19) 51:12.2 (19) 1:19:12.9 31:50.7
GPG 26:56.4 28:00.7

20 151  TAN Elaine 28/04/1972 25:14.2 (20) 52:16.5 (20) 1:21:28.4 34:06.2
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 27:02.3 29:11.9

21 145  TAN Krysania 27/03/1972 26:10.1 (23) 55:00.9 (22) 1:24:40.4 37:18.2
OBG MASTERS SWIMMING 28:50.8 29:39.5

22 164  KIM Yun Soo 22/04/1973 26:06.9 (22) 54:05.8 (21) 1:25:30.0 38:07.8
GPG 27:58.9 31:24.2
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP
23 154  SHINODA Nana 31/12/1975 26:03.7 (21) 55:53.6 (23) 1:27:43.7 40:215
OCEAN NAVI 29:49.9 31:50.1
24 163  AVENDANO NATIVIDAD Eliza 15/08/1974 26:37.1 (24) 56:04.5 (24) 1:27:49.4 40:27.2
C. TENNIS TERRAZAS MIRAFLORES 29:27.4 31:44.9
NOT CLASSIFIED
143 JO Eunjin 14/07/1975 OTL
GPG
162  KOH Bee Bee 04/10/1973 DNS
TORPEDO SWIM TEAM
Issued: 26/07/2025 at 10:26
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
1 177  CRISAFI Sharon 28/04/1968 15:23.9 (1) 31:16.3 (1) 48:38.9
PENRITH AUSSI MASTERS SWIMMING 15:52.4 17:22.6
2 185  SABATINI Daniela 09/08/1968 15:25.4 (2) 31:40.1 (2) 48:45.9 7.0
TEAM INSUBRIKA A.S.D. 16:14.7 17:05.8
3 174  PALASCIANO Laura 28/04/1970 15:50.1 (3) 33:04.5 (3) 51:29.6 2:50.7
A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. 17:14.4 18:25.1
4 188 STOLAR Carrie 14/01/1967 17:35.4 (5) 35:34.6 (5) 54:11.1 5:32.2
MINNESOTA MASTERS SWIM CLUB 17:59.2 18:36.5
5 189 HENDERSON Anne Mary 18/06/1968 17:14.0 (4) 35:26.9 (4) 54:24.1 5:45.2
HOBART AQUATIC MASTERS 18:12.9 18:57.2
6 191  NIELSEN Lenette 14/04/1969 18:02.8 (7) 36:57.6 (6) 56:33.0 7:54.1
SVOMMEKLUBBEN KVIK KASTRUP 18:54.8 19:354
7 197  GALLEN Michelle 02/12/1970 17:51.4 (8) 37:01.8 (7) 57:34.1 8:55.2
COMMERCIAL MASTERS 19:10.4 20:32.3
8 181  CAMPILLO VALLMAJO Nuria 20/06/1969 19:31.2 (8) 40:43.0 (8) 1:03:02.6 14:23.7
C.E.N. CABRERA DE MAR 21:11.8 22:19.6
9 175 GORDON Jayna 20/07/1966 19:54.6 (9) 41:12.3 (9) 1:03:18.6 14:39.7
DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C. 21:17.7 22:06.3
10 183  BUCHTA Katrin 25/04/1970 20:27.9 (10) 42:18.7 (10) 1:05:36.6 16:57.7
SC DHFK LEIPZIG 21:50.8 23:17.9
11 184  LAMMERS Kathrin 13/02/1970 20:53.5 (11) 43:21.4 (11) 1:07:46.5 19:07.6
STANFORD MASTERS SWIMMING 22:27.9 24:25.1
12 178  THEN Clarissa 22/02/1970 22:01.3 (12) 45:43.7 (12) 1:11:36.1 22:57.2
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 23424 25524
13 182  FURUTA Shinoka 29/07/1968 22:55.6 (14) 47:04.2 (14) 1:13:09.5 24:30.6
MITAKI RIVERS 24:08.6 26:05.3
14 195 BURMEISTER Anja 09/02/1970 22:15.3 (13) 46:57.0 (13) 1:13:17.4 24:38.5
AMTV-WTB HAMBURG 24:41.7 26:20.4
15 176  EDGE Jean 20/03/1966 23:04.5 (15) 47:32.3 (15) 1:13:55.9 25:17.0
SEASIDE PIRATES INC 24:27.8 26:23.6
16 186  MASUDA Julie 14/12/1966 24:37.6 (17) 50:25.9 (16) 1:18:45.1 30:06.2
OCEAN NAVI 25:48.3 28:19.2
17 194  CRUICKSHANKS Lindsey 24/04/1966 24:01.4 (16) 51:36.9 (17) 1:22:57.5 34:18.6
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 27:355 31:20.6
18 196 IMAMURA Yuko 28/02/1970 24:50.7 (18) 52:13.2 (18) 1:24:09.2 35:30.3
L ATTAIN 27:22.5 31:56.0
19 187  ZHU Aifen 05/10/1968 26:19.7 (19) 54:49.2 (19) 1:26:07.3 37:28.4
SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB 28:29.5 31:18.1
20 171 MERCHANT Tayunaz 15/07/1967 26:25.6 (20) 56:00.8 (20) 1:29:20.9 40:42.0
MAHARASHTRA UNIT 29:35.2 33:20.1
NOT CLASSIFIED
172 BOLY Anne 27/05/1966 OTL
CERCLE DE NATATION DUDELANGE
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP

192  KAWAKATSU Mari 15/07/1967 27:39.0 58:08.6 OTL
L ATTAIN 30:29.6

193  NASTITI Rara 02/02/1970 27:14.7 57:03.8 OTL
MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA 29:49.1

173  CUNHA Monica 21/03/1970 DNS
RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E.

180  GRISOLIA Paola 16/02/1966 DNS
A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C.

190  GROOT Bianca 31/12/1970 DNS
MSV-ZEEMACHT

179  POON Angeline 12/11/1967 DNS
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
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== WORLD AQUATICS

2" MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

World Aquatics Masters Championships
Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
1 222  BRITS Jeanette 20/06/1961 14:28.2 (1) 30:05.9 (1) 46:55.8
MANLY MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB 15:37.7 16:49.9
2 210  CAHILL Norma 19/08/1965 15:50.0 (2) 33:22.2 (2) 51:26.3 4:30.5
ENNIS MASTERS 17:32.2 18:04.1
3 202 CAMPBELL Trin 28/01/1964 15:55.3 (3) 33:27.1 (3) 51:47.1 4513
LONE STAR MASTERS 17:31.8 18:20.0
4 201 HANSEN Hillary 25/07/1962 16:48.1 (5) 35:07.8 (5) 53:58.3 7:02.5
MAITRES-NAGEURS POINTE-CLAIRE 18:19.7 18:50.5
5 207 BOWMAN Julie 03/09/1965 16:44.4 (4) 35:04.0 (4) 54:00.9 7:05.1
ADELAIDE MASTERS 18:19.6 18:56.9
6 204 SIDORKOVA Elena 06/04/1962 18:36.3 (6) 39:06.1 (6) 59:56.0 13:00.2
NAB 20:29.8 20:49.9
7 220 CRUICKSHANK Anne-Marie 26/04/1963 18:48.6 (8) 39:07.2 (7) 59:59.6 13:03.8
DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C. 20:18.6 20:52.4
8 221 DOLGOY Susan 17/11/1963 18:455 (7) 39:34.1 (8) 1:00:45.9 13:50.1
INGLEWOOD MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB 20:48.6 21:11.8
9 211 YAMAMOTO Yumiko 04/12/1965 19:13.2 (9) 41:03.9 (9) 1:03:07.4 16:11.6
ACQUA13 S.S.D.AR.L. 21:50.7 22:03.5
10 214  MAIN Gillian 19/04/1963 20:43.9 (10) 44:20.2 (10) 1:07:41.1 20:45.3
SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS SC 23:36.3 23:20.9
11 216  ZENDER Monika 25/07/1963 21:36.1 (11) 46:20.1 (11) 1:10:00.7 23:04.9
SSF BONN 05 24:44.0 23:40.6
12 215 HARTAWAN Gadiza Volare 20/01/1964 21:59.1 (13) 46:35.5 (12) 1:10:30.9 23:35.1
MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA 24:36.4 23:55.4
13 223  YOSHIDA Tomoko 20/10/1965 21:57.8 (12) 47:33.8 (13) 1:12:42.1 25:46.3
AQIXY CHUO 25:36.0 25:08.3
14 217  HEINRICH Elena 26/06/1965 22:32.4 (14) 48:47.5 (14) 1:14:20.0 27:24.2
TV 1846 GROSS-GERAU 26:15.1 25:325
15 218  GOLDSHTEIN Larisa 27/03/1961 23:22.3 (15) 50:07.8 (15) 1:16:10.5 29:14.7
MACCABI SHOHAM 26:45.5 26:02.7
16 212 FUJII Aki 27/10/1965 24:24.0 (17) 52:25.6 (17) 1:19:57.8 33:02.0
OCEAN NAVI 28:01.6 27:32.2
17 219  MORONEY Frances 21/01/1962 24:04.4 (16) 52:22.0 (16) 1:20:26.4 33:30.6
GLADSTONE GROPERS MASTERS S.C. 28:17.6 28:04.4
18 213  YAMAMOTO Michiyo 28/10/1965 26:26.6 (18) 55:20.7 (18) 1:23:29.7 36:33.9
UMINCHU CLUB 28:54.1 28:09.0
NOT CLASSIFIED
203  GUPTA Rekha Dinesh 07/11/1965 OTL
MAHARASHTRA UNIT
206  JEONG Hea Kyeong 28/01/1965 OTL
SWIMON
205 DAHL Anne Bendix 29/09/1965 DNS

HELSINGOR SVOMMEKLUB
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC

209  TIAN Meilian
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

208 VAN AARTRIJK Caroline
TRICLUB DOHA
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

s MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
1 240 TRUSLER Ingrid 02/03/1959 16:52.3 (1) 35:22.9 (1) 54:45.6
COELACANTH MSC 18:30.6 19:22.7
2 241 ISEPPI Esther 09/05/1958 18:28.1 (2) 38:56.7 (2) 59:22.0 4:36.4
SPENCER SWIM TEAM 20:28.6 20:25.3
3 247 MUTTON Yvonne 18/10/1958 18:40.3 (4) 39:01.8 (3) 59:38.7 4:53.1
NOOSA MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB 20:21.5 20:36.9
4 250 HEATH Amanda 02/06/1957 18:39.0 (3) 39:09.9 (4) 1:00:08.9 5:23.3
SPENCER SWIM TEAM 20:30.9 20:59.0
5 236 RADERMACHER llona 15/09/1960 19:33.9 (5) 41:26.1 (5) 1:02:55.2 8:09.6
SG MONCHENGLADBACH 21:52.2 21:29.1
6 244 ZEWKO ENGELS Tanja 23/08/1960 20:42.1 (6) 43:34.9 (6) 1:06:12.0 11:26.4
SV BIETIGHEIM 22:52.8 22:37.1
7 233  FEITLER Nicole 05/12/1960 21:195 (8) 44:23.0 (8) 1:06:28.3 11:42.7
CERCLE DE NATATION DUDELANGE 23:03.5 22:05.3
8 234  MCLELLAN Sharon 08/02/1958 20:46.5 (7) 44:02.7 (7) 1:06:59.6 12:14.0
HADLEIGH AND SUDBURY S.C. 23:16.2 22:56.9
9 249  ARANEGA Arancha 28/09/1957 21:37.7 (9) 44:476 (9) 1:07:41.2 12:55.6
C. TENERIFE MASTERS 23:09.9 22:53.6
10 242  COLLINS Debbie 04/10/1959 22:49.6 (10) 50:02.5 (10) 1:15:39.0 20:53.4
NORTH SHORE MASTERS 27:12.9 25:36.5
11 231  OKUDA Yumiko 27/08/1960 23:33.7 (11) 50:17.5 (11) 1:16:11.8 21:26.2
OCEAN NAVI 26:43.8 25:54.3
12 238 CHOI Yeon Sook 02/03/1959 23:35.9 (12) 50:39.3 (12) 1:16:14.7 21:29.1
SWIMON 27:03.4 25:354
13 239 WEBER Monika 13/11/1956 25:55.0 (13) 55:48.5 (13) 1:24:54.7 30:09.1
TV 1860 IMMENSTADT 29:53.5 29:06.2
14 248  SAKURAI Takako 25/10/1960 26:18.6 (15) 56:39.6 (15) 1:25:16.1 30:30.5
UMINCHU CLUB 30:21.0 28:36.5
15 245 RESTREPO YEPES Maria Cri 03/11/1958 26:03.3 (14) 56:21.2 (14) 1:26:31.6 31:46.0
ACUACOL MASTER 30:17.9 30:10.4
16 246  MALIKOVA Marina 26/05/1959 26:32.5 (16) 57:08.9 (16) 1:27:41.4 32:55.8
NAB 30:36.4 30:32.5
NOT CLASSIFIED
243  FLAQUE Lidia 26/05/1956 27:39.1 OTL
C.N. ATLETIC-BARCELONETA
232  KUIPERS Wilhelmina Agath 21/12/1958 OTL
OLD DUTCH
237  SAITO Takami 20/04/1959 28:33.9 OTL
UMINCHU CLUB
235  VALLI Jenni 02/05/1959 OTL
WHITFORD MASTER SWIMMING CLUB
Issued: 26/07/2025 at 10:50
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World Aquatics Masters Championships

=2 WORLD AQUATICS

2" MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
1 256  JOLLY Jane 14/09/1954 21:40.0 (1) 46:444 (1) 1:10:38.8
CORK MASTERS 25:04.4 23:54.4
2 255 IRAIZOZ SANZOL Nati 08/09/1955 23:25.8 (3) 47:22.3 (2) 1:10:56.0 17.2
C.N. PAMPLONA 23:56.5 23:33.7
3 253 GRJADUNOVA Vera 13/06/1955 22:26.4 (2) 48:33.7 (3) 1:13:07.9 2:29.1
NAA 26:07.3 24:34.2
4 258 CANAVAL LANDAZURI Ana Ma 11/11/1951 24:55.0 (6) 52:23.0 (4) 1:18:34.2 7:55.4
C. TENNIS TERRAZAS MIRAFLORES 27:28.0 26:11.2
5 259 GOODVACH Vida 20/04/1955 24254 (4) 52:28.8 (5) 1:19:41.7 9:02.9
DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C. 28:03.4 27:129
6 254 GUO Lihua 23/08/1954 24:29.7 (5) 52:56.1 (6) 1:19:46.3 9:07.5
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 28:26.4 26:50.2
7 261 TAKAURA Hiroko 22/02/1953 26:11.3 (7) 55:54.4 (7) 1:24:40.9 14:02.1
SHONAN SIMSIM SWIM TEAM 29:43.1 28:46.5
NOT CLASSIFIED
251 SCHREINER Christine 24/05/1955 DNF
SALZBURGER TURNVEREIN SCHWIMMEN
260 WANI Swapna 27/11/1953 DNF
MAHARASHTRA UNIT
257 COURTOIS Lina 08/02/1951 28:02.1 OTL
MACC MAITRES AY CONTRE-COURANT
252 MURRAY Janine 19/09/1955 DNS

WHITFORD MASTER SWIMMING CLUB
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
L WORLE AQLATIGS Open Water Swimming ®

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 2025
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
1 262  SMITH Robyn Elizabeth 15/02/1949 24:10.3 (1) 52:04.2 (1) 1:20:22.8
CLAREMONT MASTERS 27:53.9 28:18.6
Issued: 26/07/2025 at 10:50
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
L WORLE AQLATIGS Open Water Swimming ®

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 2025
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 80-84 WOMEN
1 263 MEANEY Lesley 11/05/1945 27:37.7 (1) 59:49.5 (1) 1:31:43.2
BUSSELTON MASTERS 32:11.8 31:53.7
Issued: 26/07/2025 at 10:50
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202¢
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CAT CLUB START TIME RANK
26/07/2025 Wom en 3km
Registration starts: 5:45
Wave 1

1 SPILLER Stella 17/11/1998 W25-29 G.S. SWIMMING VICE 7:00:00.0

2 CHONG Jacqueline 21/03/1998 W25-29 SINGAPORE ARMED FO 7:00:00.0

3 SOINA Liubov 26/03/1997 W25-29 NAB 7:00:00.0

4 BIAN Piaoran 11/12/2000 W25-29 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:00:00.0

5 TUNCKOL KALKAN Ipek 11/01/1998 W25-29 JANDARMA GUCU S.K. 7:00:00.0

6 CASTELLI Carlotta 24/04/1996 W25-29 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. 7:00:00.0

7 NG Ye Qin 08/03/1996 W25-29 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:00:00.0

8 DI FORTI Serena 10/11/1998 W25-29 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:00:00.0

9 KONOVALOVA Antonina 01/09/1999 W25-29 NAB 7:00:00.0
10 SARAC Hilal Zeyneb 01/01/1998 W25-29 ISTANBUL YUZME IHT 7:00:00.0
11 KOIKE Yuen 15/05/1999 W25-29 LUCIA 7:00:00.0
12 CAMACHO Andrea 24/01/1998 W25-29 CLUB RANCHO SAN FR 7:00:00.0
13 GONZALEZ ZAPIEN Aramis 06/09/1999 W25-29 CARIBBEAN SWIM TEA 7:00:00.0
14 CARMINATI Martina 19/06/1999 W25-29 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. 7:00:00.0
15 ROESSLER Sarah 23/07/1997 W25-29 DRESDNER SC 1898 7:00:00.0
16 ENCINAS Roxana 25/03/2000 W25-29 NARVALES 7:00:00.0
17 GORDON Aisla Alexandra 07/04/1998 W25-29 SILVER CITY BLUES 7:00:00.0
21 ORSTED Ditte 07/02/1994 W30-34 HOVEDSTADENS SVOMM  7:00:00.0
22 WELLER Rebekah 25/02/1994 W30-34 ROCKINGHAM MASTERS 7:00:00.0
23 BUGGEY Melanie Taylor 03/11/1992 W30-34 NANAIMO EBBTIDES 7:00:00.0
24 RICHARDSON Jayde 15/06/1992 W30-34 HOBART DOLPHINS 7:00:00.0
25 KULIKOVA Aleksandra 25/06/1995 W30-34 NAB 7:00:00.0
26 GUSTIANJANI Kathriana Me 22/05/1992 W30-34 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC 7:00:00.0
27 GARZMANN Kim Kyra 28/01/1994 W30-34 SG WASSERRATTEN NO 7:00:00.0
28 FATUM-BOKER Alisa 12/04/1995 W30-34 SSV LEUTZSCH 7:00:00.0
29 LIM Felicia 18/01/1994 W30-34 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:00:00.0
30 MIYATA Sayori 05/03/1991 W30-34 OCEAN NAVI 7:00:00.0
31 SANCHEZ CASTILLO Sheila 17/10/1995 W30-34 CLUB NATACION THIA 7:00:00.0
32 ERVIO Julia Emilia 13/11/1995 W30-34 LUXEMBOURG SHARKS 7:00:00.0
33 DIKIDZHI Kateryna 11/07/1991  W30-34 SWIMMING CLUB RED 7:00:00.0
34 ONG Jessie 07/07/1991 W30-34 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:00:00.0
35 KUZNETSOVA Mariia 04/04/1993 W30-34 NAB 7:00:00.0
36 CHOI Jiyoung 28/09/1991 W30-34 GPG 7:00:00.0
37 CHAN Yen 13/09/1992 W30-34 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:00:00.0
38 PONOMAREVA Alisa 30/12/1991 W30-34 UINTI TURKU - ABO 7:00:00.0
41 MCINTOSH Kelly 30/07/1989 W35-39 SILVER CITY BLUES 7:00:00.0
42 KIM Sei 14/05/1986 W35-39 GPG 7:00:00.0
43 NEULOH-STEIN Ann Kristin 23/08/1989 W35-39 GIESSENER SV 1923 7:00:00.0
44 TAN Chunyi 04/04/1988 W35-39 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLU 7:00:00.0
45 ZHASHIBAYEVA Shynar 29/06/1990 W35-39 NAB 7:00:00.0
46 GOMEZ Marlin 23/01/1990 W35-39 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIV 7:00:00.0
47 SIDNEVA Maria 16/04/1986 W35-39 NAB 7:00:00.0
48 SHIINO Natsumi 10/05/1989 W35-39 RYOGOKU KINGYO 7:00:00.0
49 YUCELENER Ozlem 19/12/1986 W35-39 ISTANBUL YUZME IHT 7:00:00.0
50 GAREIS Jana 13/06/1988 W35-39 POSTSCHWIMMVEREIN 7:00:00.0
51 MIAO Amy 13/10/1989 W35-39 BARRACUDA SWIMMING 7:00:00.0
52 HOLMAN Mary 03/10/1986 W35-39 ROCKY MOUNTAIN REG 7:00:00.0
53 WEHL KWOK June 04/06/1986 W35-39 LADIES' RECREATION 7:00:00.0
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54 HOLMAN Sara 03/10/1986 W35-39 ROCKY MOUNTAIN REG 7:00:00.0
55 KAPLAN Neslihan 19/05/1990 W35-39 FREKANS YUZME AKAD 7:00:00.0
56 MILLER Kristina 01/06/1990 W35-39 SWIM FIT ALASKA 7:00:00.0
57 GARSIDE Tessa Louise 03/01/1988 W35-39 TATTERSALLS CLUB S 7:00:00.0
58 DI GIOVANNI Marzia 11/12/1988 W35-39 TERGESTE NUOTO ALT 7:00:00.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships

a5 WORLD AQUATICS Open Water Swimming
SINGAPORE 2025
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CAT CLUB START TIME RANK
26/07/2025 - 7:00 Wom en 3km
Registration starts: 6:30
Wave 2
61 MOHAN Preeti 29/11/1981 W40-44 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:45:00.0
62 NORVAL THOMAS Rebecca 21/07/1981 W40-44 AQUA ATHLETE 7:45:00.0
63 ALFHEIM Mai-Britt 10/05/1982 W40-44 BARRACUDA SWIMMING 7:45:00.0
64 MANSUKHANI Ayesha Vijay 21/03/1983 W40-44 MAHARASHTRA UNIT 7:45:00.0
65 ROE Lyndsay 02/09/1984 W40-44 KETTERING AMATEUR 7:45:00.0
66 CARBONELL SEGUER Maria 16/02/1985 W40-44 MARNATON 7:45:00.0
67 WIDJAJA Melissa 12/05/1983 W40-44 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:45:00.0
68 LEE Youlhee 28/09/1981 W40-44 GPG 7:45:00.0
69 VOSKRESENSKAIA Aleksandr 29/01/1983 W40-44 NAB 7:45:00.0
70 SIM Pei Shan 21/03/1981 W40-44 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:45:00.0
71 STANBOROUGH Heather Rose 25/03/1981 W40-44 STADIUM MASTERS SW 7:45:00.0
72 KIM Mihwa 13/10/1981 W40-44 MIMI SWIM 7:45:00.0
73 SERGEEVA Anna 23/10/1984 W40-44 NAB 7:45:00.0
74 LI Jia 24/06/1982 W40-44 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:45:00.0
75 MORITA Tomomi 26/10/1981 W40-44 RIDAI SHIBUKIKAI 7:45:00.0
76 JEDREK Claire 21/09/1982 W40-44 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:45:00.0
77 CHAN Novita 26/11/1981 W40-44 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:45:00.0
78 PICERNO Elena 19/03/1984 W40-44 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. 7:45:00.0
79 THUREEN Stacey 01/02/1982 W40-44 MINNESOTA MASTERS 7:45:00.0
80 SAINT-MICHEL Sarah 10/11/1982 W40-44 YERRES NATATION 7:45:00.0
81 LIANG Tingting 16/08/1984 W40-44 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:45:00.0
82 MARTINEZ LEON Sabina 04/04/1984 W40-44 C.N. AQUAMASTERS 7:45:00.0
83 FENTON Catherine 19/07/1984 W40-44 AER LINGUS MASTERS 7:45:00.0
84 SHAPOVALOVA Olga 21/10/1983 W40-44 NAB 7:45:00.0
85 STEKLOVA Anita 03/04/1984 W40-44 NAB 7:45:00.0
86 JIN Si 04/12/1982 W40-44 BEIJING HONGSHANZH 7:45:00.0
87 VELICHKO Viktoria 28/11/1983 W40-44 NAB 7:45:00.0
88 HOOD Cath 22/06/1983 W40-44 DARWIN STINGERS MA 7:45:00.0
89 FLORES AGUILAR Lorena 10/09/1981 W40-44 EXATEC NATACION 7:45:00.0
90 SPEET Melanie 18/12/1984 W40-44 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
91 GRAAFF Karen De Villiers 03/02/1984 W40-44 AQUA SHARKS ACADEM 7:45:00.0
92 BELEAU Cindy 12/07/1982 W40-44 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:45:00.0
101 BLANCO RAMOS Nelida Zula 11/05/1980 W45-49 CARACAS RACQUET CL 7:45:00.0
102 THAM Wei Qi Teryn 30/12/1979 W45-49 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:45:00.0
103 PRICE-LYALL Karen Louise 13/05/1977 W45-49 MSA SPORTS SERVICE 7:45:00.0
104 ALLEN Brooke 16/02/1979 W45-49 MINGARA MASTERS - 7:45:00.0
105 REGEER Frederique 15/11/1979 W45-49 ZZ&PC DE DEVEL 7:45:00.0
106 SCHIJVENAARS Mascha 09/05/1979 W45-49 DE ZILVERMEEUW 7:45:00.0
107 HUMMEL Marion 14/04/1979 W45-49 AMTV-WTB HAMBURG 7:45:00.0
108 VALVERDE LUNA Vanessa So 11/12/1979 W45-49 PERU MASTER SWIM 7:45:00.0
109 STUDENIKINA Natalia 29/11/1979 W45-49 NAB 7:45:00.0
110 KOSTINA Evgeniia 01/11/1977 W45-49 NAB 7:45:00.0
111 TEH Flora 25/02/1976 W45-49 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
112 PARK Youngmi 14/02/1977 W45-49 GPG 7:45:00.0
113 VENEMA Jessica 04/01/1979 W45-49 OLD DUTCH 7:45:00.0
114 GENTLE Sally 14/09/1979 W45-49 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
115 MAKAROVA Yulia 26/05/1977 W45-49 NAB 7:45:00.0
116 MOERDIJAT Larasati 09/08/1977 W45-49 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC 7:45:00.0
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BIB

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

SURNAME & NAME NOC

ALFHEIM Olivia June

HO Melanie Kah Wei
JAEGER Anna

POP Andreea Emanuela
PECHOVA Marketa
ALEXANDROVA Daniella
NAKAGAWA Mika
VERHOEFF Chantal Nathali
DOAMEKPOR Vicki
RAMIREZ CAVAZOS Leticia
KOVACS Georgina
NEGOMEDZYANOVA Elena
RUND Cathleen

LEE Win Shih
AYZENBERG Ekaterina
BULLIVANT Belinda

BIJL Joyce

BORN CAT CLUB

15/11/1979 W45-49 BARRACUDA SWIMMING
23/04/1980 W45-49 MERLION MASTERS AQ
11/09/1978 W45-49 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR
22/01/1978 W45-49 CLUB SPORTIV UNIVE
31/05/1979 W45-49 SPORT. PLAV.KL. S
26/09/1980 W45-49 SC LEVSKI MASTERS
27/04/1977 W45-49 NAMIHAYA SUIEI
05/12/1979 W45-49 OLD DUTCH

15/03/1980 W45-49 TRAFFORD METRO BOR
25/04/1980 W45-49 EXATEC NATACION
28/01/1980 W45-49 NOOSA MASTERS SWIM
15/02/1977 W45-49 NAB

03/11/1977 W45-49 SG NEUKOLLN BERLIN
21/11/1980 W45-49 NEW WAVE SWIMMING
01/11/1978 W45-49 VIRTUS BUONCONVENT
08/11/1979 W45-49 COOGEE-RANDWICK MA
13/05/1979 W45-49 MERLION MASTERS AQ

START TIME

7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202¢
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CAT CLUB START TIME RANK
26/07/2025 Wom en 3km
Registration starts: 7:15
Wave 3
141 KENWERY Ingrid 15/08/1972 W50-54 C.A. SWIMMING LIFE 8:30:00.0
142 NALDINI Gaia 12/07/1975 W50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 8:30:00.0
143 JO Eunjin 14/07/1975 W50-54 GPG 8:30:00.0
144 SANGIANI Stephanie 18/05/1973 W50-54 BLANQUEFORT NATATI 8:30:00.0
145 TAN Krysania 27/03/1972 W50-54 OBG MASTERS SWIMMI 8:30:00.0
146 DE ROQY Kylee 30/10/1971 W50-54 RATS OF TOBRUK MAS 8:30:00.0
147 JANNEL LASTENNET Karine 06/04/1972 W50-54 DOUARNENEZ NATATIO 8:30:00.0
148 COLAIANNI Silvia 08/05/1973 W50-54 GENOVA NUOTO MY SP 8:30:00.0
149 PLAISIER Adriana 24/03/1974 W50-54 BRABO 8:30:00.0
150 LEISTNER Sigrid 27/01/1972 W50-54 TV 1860 IMMENSTADT 8:30:00.0
151 TAN Elaine 28/04/1972 W50-54 MERLION MASTERS AQ 8:30:00.0
152 MALOVA Nadezhda 08/05/1974 W50-54 NAB 8:30:00.0
153 TANAAMI Eri 05/07/1973 W50-54 CFC ASAGAYA 8:30:00.0
154 SHINODA Nana 31/12/1975 W50-54 OCEAN NAVI 8:30:00.0
155 WINGERT Luciane 20/08/1973 W50-54 GREMIO NAUTICO UNI 8:30:00.0
156 RUSSELL Jacqui 12/02/1971 W50-54 SEASIDE PIRATES IN 8:30:00.0
157 VILA FORTUNY Marta 29/07/1972 W50-54 C.E.N. CABRERA DE 8:30:00.0
158 LEE Hong Soon 10/01/1973 W50-54 GPG 8:30:00.0
159 MOLCHANOVA Larisa 22/12/1975 W50-54 NAB 8:30:00.0
160 STONE Kara 12/06/1973 W50-54 STADIUM MASTERS SW 8:30:00.0
161 O LEARY Wendy 13/07/1971 W50-54 SANDYCOVE ISLAND M 8:30:00.0
162 KOH Bee Bee 04/10/1973 W50-54 TORPEDO SWIM TEAM 8:30:00.0
163 AVENDANO NATIVIDAD Eliza 15/08/1974 W50-54 C. TENNIS TERRAZAS 8:30:00.0
164 KIM Yun Soo 22/04/1973 W50-54 GPG 8:30:00.0
165 D'AMICO Michela 29/09/1972 W50-54 NUOTATORI CIVITAVE 8:30:00.0
166 MATHER-BROWN Rebecca 24/07/1973 W50-54 DARWIN STINGERS MA 8:30:00.0
171 MERCHANT Tayunaz 15/07/1967 W55-59 MAHARASHTRA UNIT 8:30:00.0
172 BOLY Anne 27/05/1966 W55-59 CERCLE DE NATATION 8:30:00.0
173 CUNHA Monica 21/03/1970 W55-59 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIV 8:30:00.0
174 PALASCIANO Laura 28/04/1970 W55-59 A.S.D. FLAMINIO S. 8:30:00.0
175 GORDON Jayna 20/07/1966 W55-59 DARWIN STINGERS MA 8:30:00.0
176 EDGE Jean 20/03/1966 W55-59 SEASIDE PIRATES IN 8:30:00.0
177 CRISAFI Sharon 28/04/1968 W55-59 PENRITH AUSSI MAST 8:30:00.0
178 THEN Clarissa 22/02/1970 W55-59 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 8:30:00.0
179 POON Angeline 12/11/1967 W55-59 MERLION MASTERS AQ 8:30:00.0
180 GRISOLIA Paola 16/02/1966 W55-59 A.S.D. FLAMINIO S. 8:30:00.0
181 CAMPILLO VALLMAJO Nuria 20/06/1969 W55-59 C.E.N. CABRERA DE 8:30:00.0
182 FURUTA Shinoka 29/07/1968 W55-59 MITAKI RIVERS 8:30:00.0
183 BUCHTA Katrin 25/04/1970 WH55-59 SC DHFK LEIPZIG 8:30:00.0
184 LAMMERS Kathrin 13/02/1970 W55-59 STANFORD MASTERS S 8:30:00.0
185 SABATINI Daniela 09/08/1968 W55-59 TEAM INSUBRIKA A.S 8:30:00.0
186 MASUDA Julie 14/12/1966 W55-59 OCEAN NAVI 8:30:00.0
187 ZHU Aifen 05/10/1968 W55-59 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLU 8:30:00.0
188 STOLAR Carrie 14/01/1967 W55-59 MINNESOTA MASTERS 8:30:00.0
189 HENDERSON Anne Mary 18/06/1968 W55-59 HOBART AQUATIC MAS 8:30:00.0
190 GROOT Bianca 31/12/1970 W55-59 MSV-ZEEMACHT 8:30:00.0
191 NIELSEN Lenette 14/04/1969 W55-59 SVOMMEKLUBBEN KVIK 8:30:00.0
192 KAWAKATSU Mari 15/07/1967 W55-59 L ATTAIN 8:30:00.0
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BIB

193
194
195
196
197

SURNAME & NAME NOC

NASTITI Rara
CRUICKSHANKS Lindsey
BURMEISTER Anja
IMAMURA Yuko

GALLEN Michelle

BORN

02/02/1970
24/04/1966
09/02/1970
28/02/1970
02/12/1970

CAT cLUB

W55-59 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC
W55-59 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR
W55-59 AMTV-WTB HAMBURG
W55-59 L ATTAIN

W55-59 COMMERCIAL MASTERS

START TIME

8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202¢
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CAT CLUB START TIME RANK
26/07/2025 Wom en 3km
Registration starts: 8:00
Wave 4
201 HANSEN Hillary 25/07/1962 W60-64 MAITRES-NAGEURS PO 9:15:00.0
202 CAMPBELL Trin 28/01/1964 W60-64 LONE STAR MASTERS 9:15:00.0
203 GUPTA Rekha Dinesh 07/11/1965 W60-64 MAHARASHTRA UNIT 9:15:00.0
204 SIDORKOVA Elena 06/04/1962 W60-64 NAB 9:15:00.0
205 DAHL Anne Bendix 29/09/1965 W60-64 HELSINGOR SVOMMEKL 9:15:00.0
206 JEONG Hea Kyeong 28/01/1965 W60-64 SWIMON 9:15:00.0
207 BOWMAN Julie 03/09/1965 W60-64 ADELAIDE MASTERS 9:15:00.0
208 VAN AARTRIJK Caroline 04/09/1963 W60-64 TRICLUB DOHA 9:15:00.0
209 TIAN Meilian 13/01/1965 W60-64 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 9:15:00.0
210 CAHILL Norma 19/08/1965 W60-64 ENNIS MASTERS 9:15:00.0
211 YAMAMOTO Yumiko 04/12/1965 W60-64 ACQUA13 S.S.D.A.R. 9:15:00.0
212 FUJII Aki 27/10/1965 W60-64 OCEAN NAVI 9:15:00.0
213 YAMAMOTO Michiyo 28/10/1965 W60-64 UMINCHU CLUB 9:15:00.0
214 MAIN Gillian 19/04/1963 W60-64 SILVER CITY BLUES 9:15:00.0
215 HARTAWAN Gadiza Volare 20/01/1964 W60-64 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC 9:15:00.0
216 ZENDER Monika 25/07/1963 W60-64 SSF BONN 05 9:15:00.0
217 HEINRICH Elena 26/06/1965 W60-64 TV 1846 GROSS-GERA 9:15:00.0
218 GOLDSHTEIN Larisa 27/03/1961 W60-64 MACCABI SHOHAM 9:15:00.0
219 MORONEY Frances 21/01/1962 W60-64 GLADSTONE GROPERS 9:15:00.0
220 CRUICKSHANK Anne-Marie 26/04/1963 W60-64 DARWIN STINGERS MA 9:15:00.0
221 DOLGOY Susan 17/11/1963 W60-64 INGLEWOOD MASTERS 9:15:00.0
222 BRITS Jeanette 20/06/1961 W60-64 MANLY MASTERS SWIM 9:15:00.0
223 YOSHIDA Tomoko 20/10/1965 W60-64 AQIXY CHUO 9:15:00.0
231 OKUDA Yumiko 27/08/1960 W65-69 OCEAN NAVI 9:15:00.0
232 KUIPERS Wilhelmina Agath 21/12/1958 W65-69 OLD DUTCH 9:15:00.0
233 FEITLER Nicole 05/12/1960 W65-69 CERCLE DE NATATION 9:15:00.0
234 MCLELLAN Sharon 08/02/1958 W65-69 HADLEIGH AND SUDBU 9:15:00.0
235 VALLI Jenni 02/05/1959 W65-69 WHITFORD MASTER SW 9:15:00.0
236 RADERMACHER llona 15/09/1960 W65-69 SG MONCHENGLADBACH  9:15:00.0
237 SAITO Takami 20/04/1959 W65-69 UMINCHU CLUB 9:15:00.0
238 CHOI Yeon Sook 02/03/1959 W65-69 SWIMON 9:15:00.0
239 WEBER Monika 13/11/1956 W65-69 TV 1860 IMMENSTADT 9:15:00.0
240 TRUSLER Ingrid 02/03/1959 W65-69 COELACANTH MSC 9:15:00.0
241 ISEPPI Esther 09/05/1958 W65-69 SPENCER SWIM TEAM 9:15:00.0
242 COLLINS Debbie 04/10/1959 W65-69 NORTH SHORE MASTER 9:15:00.0
243 FLAQUE Lidia 26/05/1956 W65-69 C.N. ATLETIC-BARCE 9:15:00.0
244 ZEWKO ENGELS Tanja 23/08/1960 W65-69 SV BIETIGHEIM 9:15:00.0
245 RESTREPO YEPES Maria Cri 03/11/1958 W65-69 ACUACOL MASTER 9:15:00.0
246 MALIKOVA Marina 26/05/1959 W65-69 NAB 9:15:00.0
247 MUTTON Yvonne 18/10/1958 W65-69 NOOSA MASTERS SWIM 9:15:00.0
248 SAKURAI Takako 25/10/1960 W65-69 UMINCHU CLUB 9:15:00.0
249 ARANEGA Arancha 28/09/1957 W65-69 C. TENERIFE MASTER 9:15:00.0
250 HEATH Amanda 02/06/1957 W65-69 SPENCER SWIM TEAM 9:15:00.0
251 SCHREINER Christine 24/05/1955 W70-74 SALZBURGER TURNVER 9:15:00.0
252 MURRAY Janine 19/09/1955 W70-74 WHITFORD MASTER SW 9:15:00.0
253 GRJADUNOVA Vera 13/06/1955 W70-74 NAA 9:15:00.0
254 GUO Lihua 23/08/1954 W70-74 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 9:15:00.0
255 IRAIZOZ SANZOL Nati 08/09/1955 W?70-74 C.N. PAMPLONA 9:15:00.0
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256 JOLLY Jane 14/09/1954 W70-74 CORK MASTERS 9:15:00.0
257 COURTOIS Lina 08/02/1951 W70-74 MACC MAITRES Ay CO 9:15:00.0
258 CANAVAL LANDAZURI Ana Ma 11/11/1951  W70-74 C. TENNIS TERRAZAS 9:15:00.0
259 GOODVACH Vida 20/04/1955 W70-74 DARWIN STINGERS MA 9:15:00.0
260 WANI Swapna 27/11/1953 W70-74 MAHARASHTRA UNIT 9:15:00.0
261 TAKAURA Hiroko 22/02/1953 W70-74 SHONAN SIMSIM SWIM 9:15:00.0
262 SMITH Robyn Elizabeth 15/02/1949 W75-79 CLAREMONT MASTERS 9:15:00.0
263 MEANEY Lesley 11/05/1945 W80-84 BUSSELTON MASTERS 9:15:00.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships

£ WORLD AQUATICS Open Water Swimming ) a
e=» MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
SINGAPORE 2 P
Entry List
ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB
26/07/2025 - 7:00
Women 3km
MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
1 BIAN Piaoran 11/12/2000 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
2 CAMACHO Andrea 24/01/1998 CLUB RANCHO SAN FRANCISCO
3 CARMINATI Martina 19/06/1999 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L.
4 CASTELLI Carlotta 24/04/1996 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D.S.R.L.
5 CHONG Jacqueline 21/03/1998 SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES SPORTS A
6 DI FORTI Serena 10/11/1998 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
7 ENCINAS Roxana 25/03/2000 NARVALES
8 GONZALEZ ZAPIEN Aramis 06/09/1999 CARIBBEAN SWIM TEAM
9 GORDON Aisla Alexandra 07/04/1998 SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS SC
10 KOIKE Yuen 15/05/1999 LUCIA
11 KONOVALOVA Antonina 01/09/1999 NAB
12 NG Ye Qin 08/03/1996 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
13 ROESSLER Sarah 23/07/1997 DRESDNER SC 1898
14 SARAC Hilal Zeyneb 01/01/1998 ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K.
15 SOINA Liubov 26/03/1997 NAB
16 SPILLER Stella 17/11/1998 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD
17 TUNCKOL KALKAN Ipek 11/01/1998 JANDARMA GUCU S.K. DERNEGI
MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
1 BUGGEY Melanie Taylor 03/11/1992 NANAIMO EBBTIDES
2 CHAN Yen 13/09/1992 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
3 CHOI Jiyoung 28/09/1991 GPG
4 DIKIDZHI Kateryna 11/07/1991 SWIMMING CLUB RED SHARK
5 ERVIO Julia Emilia 13/11/1995 LUXEMBOURG SHARKS SWIMMING CLUB
6 FATUM-BOKER Alisa 12/04/1995 SSV LEUTZSCH
7 GARZMANN Kim Kyra 28/01/1994 SG WASSERRATTEN NORDERSTEDT
8 GUSTIANJANI Kathriana Me 22/05/1992 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA
9 KULIKOVA Aleksandra 25/06/1995 NAB
10 KUZNETSOVA Mariia 04/04/1993 NAB
11 LIM Felicia 18/01/1994 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
12 MIYATA Sayori 05/03/1991 OCEAN NAVI
13 ONG Jessie 07/07/1991 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
14 ORSTED Ditte 07/02/1994 HOVEDSTADENS SVOMMEKLUB
15 PONOMAREVA Alisa 30/12/1991 UINTI TURKU - ABO SIMNING
16 RICHARDSON Jayde 15/06/1992 HOBART DOLPHINS
17 SANCHEZ CASTILLO Sheila 17/10/1995 CLUB NATACION THIAR HORADADA
18 WELLER Rebekah 25/02/1994 ROCKINGHAM MASTERS
MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
1 DI GIOVANNI Marzia 11/12/1988 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA S.S.D.
2 GAREIS Jana 13/06/1988 POSTSCHWIMMVEREIN LEIPZIG
3 GARSIDE Tessa Louise 03/01/1988 TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING
4 GOMEZ Marlin 23/01/1990 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E.
5 HOLMAN Mary 03/10/1986 ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGIONAL MASTERS
6 HOLMAN Sara 03/10/1986 ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGIONAL MASTERS
7 KAPLAN Neslihan 19/05/1990 FREKANS YUZME AKADEMISI S.K.
8 KIM Sei 14/05/1986 GPG
9 MCINTOSH Kelly 30/07/1989 SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS SC
10 MIAO Amy 13/10/1989 BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB
11 MILLER Kristina 01/06/1990 SWIM FIT ALASKA
12 NEULOH-STEIN Ann Kristin 23/08/1989 GIESSENER SV 1923
13 SHIINO Natsumi 10/05/1989 RYOGOKU KINGYO
14 SIDNEVA Maria 16/04/1986 NAB
15 TAN Chunyi 04/04/1988 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB
16 WEHL KWOK June 04/06/1986 LADIES' RECREATION CLUB
17 YUCELENER Ozlem 19/12/1986 ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K.
18 ZHASHIBAYEVA Shynar 29/06/1990 NAB
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB
MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
1 ALFHEIM Mai-Britt 10/05/1982 BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB
2 BELEAU Cindy 12/07/1982 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
3 CARBONELL SEGUER Maria 16/02/1985 MARNATON
4 CHAN Novita 26/11/1981 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
5 FENTON Catherine 19/07/1984 AER LINGUS MASTERS
6 FLORES AGUILAR Lorena 10/09/1981 EXATEC NATACION
7 GRAAFF Karen De Villiers 03/02/1984 AQUA SHARKS ACADEMY
8 HOOD Cath 22/06/1983 DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C.
9 JEDREK Claire 21/09/1982 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
10 JIN Si 04/12/1982 BEIJING HONGSHANZHONGCHENG SC
11 KIM Mihwa 13/10/1981 MIMI SWIM
12 LEE Youlhee 28/09/1981 GPG
13 LI Jia 24/06/1982 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
14 LIANG Tingting 16/08/1984 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
15 MANSUKHANI Ayesha Vijay 21/03/1983 MAHARASHTRA UNIT
16 MARTINEZ LEON Sabina 04/04/1984 C.N. AQUAMASTERS
17 MOHAN Preeti 29/11/1981 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
18 MORITA Tomomi 26/10/1981 RIDAI SHIBUKIKAI
19 NORVAL THOMAS Rebecca 21/07/1981 AQUA ATHLETE
20 PICERNO Elena 19/03/1984 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L.
21 ROE Lyndsay 02/09/1984 KETTERING AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB
22 SAINT-MICHEL Sarah 10/11/1982 YERRES NATATION
23 SERGEEVA Anna 23/10/1984 NAB
24 SHAPOVALOVA Olga 21/10/1983 NAB
25 SIM Pei Shan 21/03/1981 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
26 SPEET Melanie 18/12/1984 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
27 STANBOROUGH Heather Rose 25/03/1981 STADIUM MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB
28 STEKLOVA Anita 03/04/1984 NAB
29 THUREEN Stacey 01/02/1982 MINNESOTA MASTERS SWIM CLUB
30 VELICHKO Viktoria 28/11/1983 NAB
31 VOSKRESENSKAIA Aleksandr 29/01/1983 NAB
32 WIDJAJA Melissa 12/05/1983 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
1 ALEXANDROVA Daniella 26/09/1980 SC LEVSKI MASTERS
2 ALFHEIM Olivia June 15/11/1979 BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB
3 ALLEN Brooke 16/02/1979 MINGARA MASTERS - PELICANS INC
4 AYZENBERG Ekaterina 01/11/1978 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.D.R.L
5 BIJL Joyce 13/05/1979 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
6 BLANCO RAMOS Nelida Zula 11/05/1980 CARACAS RACQUET CLUB SWIM TEAM
7 BULLIVANT Belinda 08/11/1979 COOGEE-RANDWICK MASTER SWIMMERS
8 DOAMEKPOR Vicki 15/03/1980 TRAFFORD METRO BOR SC
9 GENTLE Sally 14/09/1979 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
10 HO Melanie Kah Wei 23/04/1980 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
11 HUMMEL Marion 14/04/1979 AMTV-WTB HAMBURG
12 JAEGER Anna 11/09/1978 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
13 KOSTINA Evgeniia 01/11/1977 NAB
14 KOVACS Georgina 28/01/1980 NOOSA MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB
15 LEE Win Shih 21/11/1980 NEW WAVE SWIMMING
16 MAKAROVA Yulia 26/05/1977 NAB
17 MOERDIJAT Larasati 09/08/1977 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA
18 NAKAGAWA Mika 27/04/1977 NAMIHAYA SUIEI
19 NEGOMEDZYANOVA Elena 15/02/1977 NAB
20 PARK Youngmi 14/02/1977 GPG
21 PECHOVA Marketa 31/05/1979 SPORT. PLAV. KL. SLAVIA LIBEREC
22 POP Andreea Emanuela 22/01/1978 CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ
23 PRICE-LYALL Karen Louise 13/05/1977 MSA SPORTS SERVICES LLC
24 RAMIREZ CAVAZOS Leticia 25/04/1980 EXATEC NATACION
25 REGEER Frederique 15/11/1979 ZZ&PC DE DEVEL
26 RUND Cathleen 03/11/1977 SG NEUKOLLN BERLIN
27 SCHIJVENAARS Mascha 09/05/1979 DE ZILVERMEEUW
28 STUDENIKINA Natalia 29/11/1979 NAB
29 TEH Flora 25/02/1976 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
30 THAM Wei Qi Teryn 30/12/1979 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
31 VALVERDE LUNA Vanessa So 11/12/1979 PERU MASTER SWIM
32 VENEMA Jessica 04/01/1979 OLD DUTCH
33 VERHOEFF Chantal Nathali 05/12/1979 OLD DUTCH
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CcLUB

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
1 AVENDANO NATIVIDAD Eliza 15/08/1974 C. TENNIS TERRAZAS MIRAFLORES
2 COLAIANNI Silvia 08/05/1973 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSDARL
3 D'AMICO Michela 29/09/1972 NUOTATORI CIVITAVECCHIESI
4 DE ROOQY Kylee 30/10/1971 RATS OF TOBRUK MASTERS S.C.
5 JANNEL LASTENNET Karine 06/04/1972 DOUARNENEZ NATATION
6 JO Eunjin 14/07/1975 GPG
7 KENWERY Ingrid 15/08/1972 C.A. SWIMMING LIFESAVING CLUB
8 KIM Yun Soo 22/04/1973 GPG
9 KOH Bee Bee 04/10/1973 TORPEDO SWIM TEAM
10 LEE Hong Soon 10/01/1973 GPG
11 LEISTNER Sigrid 27/01/1972 TV 1860 IMMENSTADT
12 MALOVA Nadezhda 08/05/1974 NAB
13 MATHER-BROWN Rebecca 24/07/1973 DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C.
14 MOLCHANOVA Larisa 22/12/1975 NAB
15 NALDINI Gaia 12/07/1975 NUOTATORI GENOVESI
16 O LEARY Wendy 13/07/1971 SANDYCOVE ISLAND MASTERS
17 PLAISIER Adriana 24/03/1974 BRABO
18 RUSSELL Jacqui 12/02/1971 SEASIDE PIRATES INC
19 SANGIANI Stephanie 18/05/1973 BLANQUEFORT NATATION TRIATHLON
20 SHINODA Nana 31/12/1975 OCEAN NAVI
21 STONE Kara 12/06/1973 STADIUM MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB
22 TAN Elaine 28/04/1972 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
23 TAN Krysania 27/03/1972 OBG MASTERS SWIMMING
24 TANAAMI Eri 05/07/1973 CFC ASAGAYA
25 VILA FORTUNY Marta 29/07/1972 C.E.N. CABRERA DE MAR
26 WINGERT Luciane 20/08/1973 GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO
MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
1 BOLY Anne 27/05/1966 CERCLE DE NATATION DUDELANGE
2 BUCHTA Katrin 25/04/1970 SC DHFK LEIPZIG
3 BURMEISTER Anja 09/02/1970 AMTV-WTB HAMBURG
4 CAMPILLO VALLMAJO Nuria 20/06/1969 C.E.N. CABRERA DE MAR
5 CRISAFI Sharon 28/04/1968 PENRITH AUSSI MASTERS SWIMMING
6 CRUICKSHANKS Lindsey 24/04/1966 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 CUNHA Monica 21/03/1970 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E.
8 EDGE Jean 20/03/1966 SEASIDE PIRATES INC
9 FURUTA Shinoka 29/07/1968 MITAKI RIVERS
10 GALLEN Michelle 02/12/1970 COMMERCIAL MASTERS
11 GORDON Jayna 20/07/1966 DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C.
12 GRISOLIA Paola 16/02/1966 A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C.
13 GROOT Bianca 31/12/1970 MSV-ZEEMACHT
14 HENDERSON Anne Mary 18/06/1968 HOBART AQUATIC MASTERS
15 IMAMURA Yuko 28/02/1970 L ATTAIN
16 KAWAKATSU Mari 15/07/1967 L ATTAIN
17 LAMMERS Kathrin 13/02/1970 STANFORD MASTERS SWIMMING
18 MASUDA Julie 14/12/1966 OCEAN NAVI
19 MERCHANT Tayunaz 15/07/1967 MAHARASHTRA UNIT
20 NASTITI Rara 02/02/1970 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA
21 NIELSEN Lenette 14/04/1969 SVOMMEKLUBBEN KVIK, KASTRUP
22 PALASCIANO Laura 28/04/1970 A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C.
23 POON Angeline 12/11/1967 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
24 SABATINI Daniela 09/08/1968 TEAM INSUBRIKA A.S.D.
25 STOLAR Carrie 14/01/1967 MINNESOTA MASTERS SWIM CLUB
26 THEN Clarissa 22/02/1970 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
27 ZHU Aifen 05/10/1968 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB
MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
1 BOWMAN Julie 03/09/1965 ADELAIDE MASTERS
2 BRITS Jeanette 20/06/1961 MANLY MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB
3 CAHILL Norma 19/08/1965 ENNIS MASTERS
4 CAMPBELL Trin 28/01/1964 LONE STAR MASTERS
5 CRUICKSHANK Anne-Marie 26/04/1963 DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C.
6 DAHL Anne Bendix 29/09/1965 HELSINGOR SVOMMEKLUB
7 DOLGOY Susan 17/11/1963 INGLEWOOD MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB
8 FUJII Aki 27/10/1965 OCEAN NAVI
9 GOLDSHTEIN Larisa 27/03/1961 MACCABI SHOHAM
10 GUPTA Rekha Dinesh 07/11/1965 MAHARASHTRA UNIT
11 HANSEN Hillary 25/07/1962 MAITRES-NAGEURS POINTE-CLAIRE
12 HARTAWAN Gadiza Volare 20/01/1964 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA
13 HEINRICH Elena 26/06/1965 TV 1846 GROSS-GERAU
14 JEONG Hea Kyeong 28/01/1965 SWIMON
15 KENT ULUSAN Muge 10/09/1965 BODRUM BELEDIYESI BODRUMSPOR
16 MAIN Gillian 19/04/1963 SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS SC
17 MORONEY Frances 21/01/1962 GLADSTONE GROPERS MASTERS S.C.
18 SIDORKOVA Elena 06/04/1962 NAB
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CcLUB

19 TIAN Meilian 13/01/1965 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
20 VAN AARTRIJK Caroline 04/09/1963 TRICLUB DOHA
21 YAMAMOTO Michiyo 28/10/1965 UMINCHU CLUB
22 YAMAMOTO Yumiko 04/12/1965 ACQUA13 S.S.D.A.R.L.
23 YOSHIDA Tomoko 20/10/1965 AQIXY CHUO
24 ZENDER Monika 25/07/1963 SSF BONN 05
MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
1 ARANEGA Arancha 28/09/1957 C. TENERIFE MASTERS
2 CHOI Yeon Sook 02/03/1959 SWIMON
3 COLLINS Debbie 04/10/1959 NORTH SHORE MASTERS
4 FEITLER Nicole 05/12/1960 CERCLE DE NATATION DUDELANGE
5 FLAQUE Lidia 26/05/1956 C.N. ATLETIC-BARCELONETA
6 HEATH Amanda 02/06/1957 SPENCER SWIM TEAM
7 ISEPPI Esther 09/05/1958 SPENCER SWIM TEAM
8 KUIPERS Wilhelmina Agath 21/12/1958 OLD DUTCH
9 MALIKOVA Marina 26/05/1959 NAB
10 MCLELLAN Sharon 08/02/1958 HADLEIGH AND SUDBURY S.C.
11 MUTTON Yvonne 18/10/1958 NOOSA MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB
12 OKUDA Yumiko 27/08/1960 OCEAN NAVI
13 RADERMACHER llona 15/09/1960 SG MONCHENGLADBACH
14 RESTREPO YEPES Maria Cri 03/11/1958 ACUACOL MASTER
15 SAITO Takami 20/04/1959 UMINCHU CLUB
16 SAKURAI Takako 25/10/1960 UMINCHU CLUB
17 TRUSLER Ingrid 02/03/1959 COELACANTH MSC
18 VALLI Jenni 02/05/1959 WHITFORD MASTER SWIMMING CLUB
19 WEBER Monika 13/11/1956 TV 1860 IMMENSTADT
20 ZEWKO ENGELS Tanja 23/08/1960 SV BIETIGHEIM
MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
1 CANAVAL LANDAZURI Ana Ma 11/11/1951 C. TENNIS TERRAZAS MIRAFLORES
2 COURTOIS Lina 08/02/1951 MACC MAITRES Ay CONTRE-COURANT
3 GOODVACH Vida 20/04/1955 DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C.
4 GRJADUNOVA Vera 13/06/1955 NAA
5 GUO Lihua 23/08/1954 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
6 IRAIZOZ SANZOL Nati 08/09/1955 C.N. PAMPLONA
7 JOLLY Jane 14/09/1954 CORK MASTERS
8 MURRAY Janine 19/09/1955 WHITFORD MASTER SWIMMING CLUB
9 SCHREINER Christine 24/05/1955 SALZBURGER TURNVEREIN SCHWIMMEN
10 TAKAURA Hiroko 22/02/1953 SHONAN SIMSIM SWIM TEAM
11 WANI Swapna 27/11/1953 MAHARASHTRA UNIT
MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
1 SMITH Robyn Elizabeth 15/02/1949 CLAREMONT MASTERS
MASTER 80-84 WOMEN
1 MEANEY Lesley 11/05/1945 BUSSELTON MASTERS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e ORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 25-29 MEN
1 7  HEMKER Christian 12/05/1996 13:05.4 (3) 27:36.2 (2) 42:40.8
SG RHEIN-SIEG 14:30.8 15:04.6
2 3 MAGGIO Antonio 02/01/1998 13:01.9 (2) 27:351 (1) 42:49.8 9.0
G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 14:33.2 15:14.7
3 10  TAN James Alexander 15/12/1997 13:33.5 (4) 28:05.4 (3) 43:54.7 1:13.9
BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB 14:31.9 15:49.3
4 14 JOAS Marcus 15/08/1999 13:00.1 (1) 29:45.4 (4) 47:00.2 4:19.4
TV 1860 IMMENSTADT 16:45.3 17:14.8
5 12 MORGADO Manuel 22/02/1998 13:51.0 (5) 29:55.7 (5) 47:28.7 4:47.9
SPORT CENTER LOS NARANJOS 16:04.7 17:33.0
6 1 DERMAUX Vincent 18/07/1996 14:14.8 (6) 30:39.3 (6) 48:00.5 5:19.7
ZC AQUADREAM 16:24.5 17:21.2
7 17  PARENZA Gian Guido 19/07/1996 14:59.4 (8) 30:59.4 (7) 48:03.8 5:23.0
SWISS ALUMNI SWIMMING 16:00.0 17:04.4
8 18  WANG Jida 04/10/1999 14:47.4 (7) 31:135 (8) 48:23.0 5:42.2
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 16:26.1 17:09.5
9 5 LI Yuxiang 08/05/2000 15:48.4 (10) 32:52.5 (10) 50:52.6 8:11.8
HANGZHOU SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 17:04.1 18:00.1
10 16  RODRIGUEZ Alejandro 29/01/1999 15:04.1 (9) 32:15.8 (9) 51:37.9 8:57.1
C.D. SWIM&TRAIN MASPALOMAS 17:11.7 19:22.1
11 11 MONSALVO Luis 04/07/2000 15:54.8 (11) 33:47.2 (11) 53:22.6 10:41.8
CEFORMA 17:52.4 19:35.4
12 4 ZANARELLA Leonardo 24/03/1996 16:16.4 (12) 35:24.9 (12) 57:09.4 14:28.6
ASD NUOTO GROSSETO 19:08.5 21:44.5
13 6  MIK Daniel 21/11/1997 17:04.2 (14) 37:02.8 (14) 58:21.2 15:40.4
PLAVECKY KLUB HAVIROV 19:58.6 21:184
14 19  GOKCIMEN Serbay Safak 23/08/1996 16:56.2 (13) 36:35.7 (13) 58:27.7 15:46.9
ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K. 19:39.5 21:52.0
15 9 TANG Lizhe 18/09/1999 21:29.6 (16) 47:16.4 (16) 1:15:13.4 32:32.6
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 25:46.8 27:57.0
16 13  DOENSEN Werner 27/10/1999 19:52.0 (15) 45:17.1 (15) 1:15:16.3 32:355
TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING 25:25.1 29:59.2
NOT CLASSIFIED
8  ALEXANDER Ryan Kevin 11/02/1996 22:48.2 DNF
TAMIL NADU SWIMMING ASSOCIATION
15  SUKGATE Pachara 29/09/1996 24:58.0 57:28.2 OTL
CHANTHABURI 32:30.2
2 CHAU Raphael Yi Zhi 08/11/1996 DNS
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
20  MYNZADYNA Peggy 08/05/1998 DNS
NSANGA LE THANZIE INTERNATIONAL
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

s MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 24 CLAES Steven 11/06/1991 12:55.7 (1) 26:41.8 (1) 40:48.9
ZWEMCLUB TREMELO 13:46.1 14:07.1

2 38 KHURSANOV Sergei 10/03/1995 12:56.0 (2) 26:45.6 (3) 41:01.7 12.8
NAB 13:49.6 14:16.1

3 36  ELISEEV Evgenii 25/09/1991 12:58.1 (3) 26:43.3 (2) 41:13.2 24.3
THANYAPURA PHUKET 13:45.2 14:29.9

4 21  OZTURK Emre 01/04/1993 13:04.2 (4) 28:01.0 (4) 44:27.2 3:38.3
JANDARMA GUCU S.K. DERNEGI 14:56.8 16:26.2

5 27 DITZ Claudius 04/03/1994 15:02.5 (6) 31:32.7 (5) 49:24.5 8:35.6
WFR. BIELEFELD 1922 16:30.2 17:51.8

6 30 CALVAR Gaetan 06/03/1995 15:00.1 (5) 31:44.1 (6) 49:50.8 9:01.9
LORIENT NATATION 16:44.0 18:06.7

7 28 VYKHODTSEV Arkadiy 15/06/1995 15:46.6 (7) 32:55.7 (7) 51:11.7 10:22.8
NAB 17:09.1 18:16.0

8 37 CHUA Jialong 01/06/1991 16:08.0 (11) 33:17.2 (10) 51:25.4 10:36.5
SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES SPORTS 17:09.2 18:08.2

9 26 BASALAEV Evgeny 14/06/1991 15:53.5 (9) 33:06.7 (9) 51:35.8 10:46.9
NAB 17:13.2 18:29.1

10 23  CHADWICK Matthew 07/10/1994 15:50.1 (8) 33:02.4 (8) 51:38.3 10:49.4
CITY OF ELY AMATEUR SWIMMING C. 17:12.3 18:35.9

11 33  KOK Kiat Xuan 21/06/1994 16:00.1 (10) 33:29.3 (11) 52:47.5 11:58.6
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 17:29.2 19:18.2

12 34  BESNIER Benoit David 01/07/1993 16:11.5 (12) 34:30.6 (12) 54:51.9 14:03.0
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 18:19.1 20:21.3

13 32  SMITH David 01/01/1993 16:24.0 (14) 34:47.1 (13) 55:15.1 14:26.2
SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS SC 18:23.1 20:28.0

14 22 CERVANTES Diego 10/06/1991 16:15.3 (13) 34:53.8 (14) 55:33.5 14:44.6
PERU MASTER SWIM 18:38.5 20:39.7

15 29  CASTELLANI Leonardo 09/08/1995 17:14.2 (16) 36:59.7 (15) 58:16.4 17:27.5
AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L. 19:45.5 21:16.7

16 39  CLAUSS Vincent 24/02/1992 17:10.3 (15) 37:00.3 (16) 59:07.1 18:18.2
SSV LEUTZSCH 19:50.0 22:06.8

17 3 DONG Shisi 12/01/1992 19:58.2 (18) 43:03.4 (17) 1:09:13.5 28:24.6
SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB 23:05.2 26:10.1

18 25  WONG Tze Chien 01/06/1993 19:56.6 (17) 44:16.7 (18) 1:10:54.4 30:05.5
KELAB RENANG MASTERS SIBU 24:20.1 26:37.7

19 35 MAISTRELLO Davide 26/11/1993 23:38.8 (19) 54:53.5 (19) 1:29:47.8 48:58.9
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB S.S.D. AR.L 31:14.7 34:54.3
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
& VORLD AQUATICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 35-39 MEN
1 47  MANNANOV Eduard 05/06/1986 12:221.7 (1) 25:32.5 (1) 39:31.2
C.D. HALEGATOS 13:10.8 13:58.7
2 44  MANNANOV Albert 05/06/1986 12557.7 (2) 26:51.7 (2) 41:32.9 2:01.7
NAB 13:54.0 14:41.2
3 41 MALGIN Viadimir 04/06/1987 13:26.6 (3) 28:07.9 (3) 43:28.5 3:57.3
NAB 14:41.3 15:20.6
4 53 BOLDRINI Marco 20/07/1987 13:31.7 (4) 28:32.4 (4) 45:04.6 5:33.4
ACQUAT1VILLAGE S.S.D.AR.L. 15:00.7 16:32.2
5 48 DOS SANTOS Cristiano 17/12/1990 15:05.3 (5) 31:50.7 (5) 50:42.5 11:11.3
C.D.P. DE FERREIRA DO ZEZERE 16:45.4 18:51.8
6 50 WRIGHT Henry Thomas 28/10/1987 15:27.8 (6) 33:01.0 (6) 52:18.6 12:47.4
BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB 17:33.2 19:17.6
7 52 DGV Gabor 18/09/1990 15:56.4 (7) 33:51.0 (7) 53:29.7 13:58.5
MALEVOS 17:54.6 19:38.7
8 58 JONATHAN Jon Ma 10/08/1988 16:55.4 (8) 36:28.4 (8) 57:39.6 18:08.4
ELEVATE PERFORMANCE COACHING 19:33.0 21:11.2
9 55 SHENTeng 01/05/1988 17:47.3 (9) 38:22.7 (9) 1:00:31.7 21:00.5
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 20:35.4 22:09.0
10 56 LIM Joshua 25/02/1986 18:33.8 (10) 39:54.2 (10) 1:03:20.0 23:48.8
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 21:20.4 23:25.8
11 57  LORDIANTO Andy 18/06/1986 18:39.9 (11) 40:01.4 (11) 1:03:39.8 24:08.6
MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA 21:21.5 23:384
12 59  ISELLA Edoardo Maria 23/03/1987 20:42.8 (12) 44:57.3 (12) 1:10:33.0 31:01.8
AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L. 24:14.5 25:35.7
13 54  HU Xiaoxu 08/12/1987 20:58.9 (13) 45:40.3 (13) 1:11:52.8 32:21.6
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 24:41.4 26:12.5
14 60 ZHANG Qiang 13/05/1988 22:18.3 (14) 48:22.3 (14) 1:17:03.1 37:31.9
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 26:04.0 28:40.8
15 49  STRUTT James Peter 19/09/1989 22:22.7 (15) 49:16.6 (15) 1:19:00.4 39:29.2
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 26:53.9 29:43.8
16 46  TRAN Kien 29/12/1989 23:40.0 (16) 52:19.0 (16) 1:24:28.2 44:57.0
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 28:39.0 32:09.2
NOT CLASSIFIED
40  DHAWAL Nuraj 10/08/1989 21:35.7 DNF
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
51 TRUJILLO TRUJILLO Hector 21/09/1988 24:15.0 57:10.3 OTL
CLUB UNIVA 32:55.3
45  UNNIKRISHNAN Sreejith 01/03/1986 26:47.1 59:22.7 OTL
EFFISWIM PTE LTD 32:35.6
42  MISIROGLU Muhammed Naim 18/01/1986 DNS
BAHCESEHIR KULTUR YUZME KULUBU
Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 1

Report Created SUN 27 JUL 2025 at 09:29



RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP

43 PUCCINELLI Paulo 28/02/1986 DNS
RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E.
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

s MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 40-44 MEN
1 74  GRUARIN Andrea 12/03/1985 14:58.7 (1) 30:41.1 (1) 47:15.9
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA S.S.D. 15:42.4 16:34.8
2 97  ANG Zhing Vehn 05/01/1982 15:58.1 (2) 32:54.6 (2) 50:27.6 3:11.7
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 16:56.5 17:33.0
3 72 MACKAY Jamie Hugh 13/11/1981 16:31.7 (4) 34:17.1 (3) 52:40.9 5:25.0
SPENCER SWIM TEAM 17:454 18:23.8
4 77  LOGINOV Anton 20/02/1983 16:43.6 (6) 34:31.3 (5) 52:58.1 5:42.2
NAB 17:47.7 18:26.8
5 68 ALBUQUERQUE Diego 21/12/1982 16:05.1 (3) 34:24.7 (4) 53:22.0 6:06.1
ASS. BRASILEIRA DE MASTERS NAT. 18:19.6 18:57.3
6 65 MALTA Joao Carlos 19/09/1982 16:45.1 (8) 34:45.4 (6) 53:24.4 6:08.5
FUNDACAO SALESIANOS 18:00.3 18:39.0
7 103  RISTOVSKI Mihajlo 03/03/1983 16:43.9 (7) 34:58.9 (7) 54:24.0 7:08.1
NEPTUNE SWIMMING CLUB SKOPJE 18:15.0 19:25.1
8 64 CASTRO-SIERRA Jehudi 05/05/1983 16:38.5 (5) 35:20.7 (8) 55:53.4 8:37.5
C.D. Y SOCIAL CALAMARES 18:42.2 20:32.7
9 73  TANAAMI Hiroyuki 01/09/1984 17:22.7 (9) 36:21.7 (9) 56:33.6 9:17.7
CFC ASAGAYA 18:59.0 20:11.9
10 85  SANTANA Vinnie 28/06/1983 17:46.5 (10) 36:59.8 (10) 56:48.1 9:32.2
ASS. BRASILEIRA DE MASTERS NAT. 19:13.3 19:48.3
11 71 PAVLOS Damon 11/06/1983 17:58.6 (12) 37:10.3 (11) 57:09.0 9:53.1
BEATTY PARK MASTERS 19:11.7 19:58.7
12 80  ALVIN TAM Fei Hung 03/09/1982 18:08.6 (13) 38:01.1 (12) 58:27.9 11:12.0
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 19:52.5 20:26.8
13 79  MONACCI Lucas 01/06/1982 18:10.1 (14) 38:14.6 (14) 58:47.5 11:31.6
CLUB ATLETICO ADELIA MARIA 20:04.5 20:32.9
14 102  SHIIMOTO Kyohei 30/08/1985 18:31.4 (16) 38:13.5 (13) 58:55.5 11:39.6
CFC ASAGAYA 19:42.1 20:42.0
15 70  CAMELI Leonardo 03/05/1981 18:43.6 (17) 38:55.1 (17) 59:30.2 12:14.3
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.D.R.L 20:11.5 20:35.1
16 83  MONTEMURRO Fabio 11/01/1981 17:47.2 (11) 38:21.1 (15) 59:52.9 12:37.0
MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD AR.L. 20:33.9 21:31.8
17 99  POLUSHIN Maksim 18/11/1982 18:23.2 (15) 38:48.6 (16) 1:00:40.6 13:24.7
NAB 20:25.4 21:52.0
18 69 MANGGANG Dieung 11/04/1981 18:55.7 (18) 40:45.3 (18) 1:02:42.0 15:26.1
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 21:49.6 21:56.7
19 61  OZDEMIR Erdinc 08/10/1983 20:12.0 (21) 42:27.0 (20) 1:04:31.6 17:15.7
JANDARMA GUCU S.K. DERNEGI 22:15.0 22:04.6
20 93 BOZSOGI Tamas 12/07/1983 20:09.2 (20) 42:31.0 (21) 1:04:33.3 17:17.4
PECSI VOROS METEOR SPORTKOR 22:21.8 22:02.3
21 76  SILVA Guilherme 06/11/1981 20:15.5 (22) 42:33.3 (22) 1:04:40.1 17:24.2
ASS. BRASILEIRA DE MASTERS NAT. 22:17.8 22:06.8
22 89 MANZANILLA Enmanuel 25/06/1984 19:22.5 (19) 42:09.3 (19) 1:04:57.1 17:41.2
SWIM ONTARIO MASTERS 22:46.8 22:47.8
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RANK BIB
23 91
24 86
25 96
26 82
27 67
28 81
29 75
30 92
31 87
32 66
33 88

SURNAME & NAME NOC

LEE Hua-Xing
X LAB PRO PTE LTD

KHO Thomas
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT

PARK Shindong
SLSWIM

PALADINO Donato
AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L.

CHAY Mark
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB

GU Rain
SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB

WEIDE Tan
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT

LEUNG Ryan
TORPEDO SWIM TEAM

CARMICHAEL Nic
RACKLEY SWIM TEAM MASTERS

XU Cheng
BEIJING HONGSHANZHONGCHENG SC

GUAN Ping
SWORD FISH CLUB

NOT CLASSIFIED

100

63

84

90

98

101

95

62

78

94

BRAZZALE Giovanni
A.S.D. NATATIO MASTER TEAM

STAPLETON Matt
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

WANG Fei
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

KIM Hyunwoo
SWIMON

MAK Arthur
THE AMERICAN CLUB

WANG Chengyu
SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB

GADALLAH Ahmed
SUEZ CANAL CLUB

LOPEZ Diego
RUTHERFORD MASTERS TEAM

ROE David William
KETTERING AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB

TSORVAS Anton
CLAREMONT MASTERS

BORN

14/06/1982

10/02/1982

06/04/1984

04/10/1984

18/02/1982

28/02/1981

22/07/1981

29/04/1982

29/04/1985

25/12/1985

17/07/1985

26/08/1983

23/07/1982

10/04/1985

09/09/1982

16/05/1983

19/02/1982

13/11/1982

25/07/1981

01/05/1984

17/07/1983

22:04.4 (25)

21:59.0 (24)

21:13.1 (23)

22:11.3 (26)

22:21.3 (27)

22:58.1 (29)

23:36.0 (30)

22:56.3 (28)

24:02.7 (31)

25:00.8 (33)

24:41.4 (32)

16:19.3

28:47.9

46:06.3 (25)
24:01.9

45:44.3 (24)
23453

45:24.8 (23)
24:11.7

46:34.0 (26)
24:22.7

47:42.8 (27)
25:21.5

47:56.6 (28)
24:58.5

49:30.5 (30)
25:54.5

49:26.6 (29)
26:30.3

50:37.9 (31)
26:35.2

53:12.1 (32)
28:11.3

53:19.2 (33)
28:37.8

FINISH

1:09:46.0
23:39.7

1:09:46.1
24:01.8

1:10:27.7
25:02.9

1:11:41.2
25:.07.2

1:13:07.4
25:24.6

1:13:26.9
25:30.3

1:14:35.7
25:05.2

1:16:16.5
26:49.9

1:17:32.5
26:54.6

1:20:14.6
27:02.5

1:20:37.7
27:18.5

DNF

DNF

DNF

OTL

OTL

OTL

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

GAP

22:30.1

22:30.2

23:11.8

24:25.3

25:51.5

26:11.0

27:19.8

29:00.6

30:16.6

32:58.7

33:21.8
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 45-49 MEN
1 132 SKAARUD KARLSEN Hakon 05/01/1979 14:48.1 (1) 30:24.2 (2) 46:08.1
Ol SVOMMING 15:36.1 15:43.9
2 118  KAUFMANN Kipp 30/08/1979 14:49.1 (2) 30:22.0 (1) 46:19.1 11.0
POWERPOINTS 15:32.9 15:57.1
3 144  DISABATO Simone 15/02/1976 14:59.5 (3) 30:25.3 (3) 46:21.7 136
ASD NUOTO GROSSETO 15:25.8 15:56.4
4 120 ROMASHKIN Andrey 23/03/1979 15:20.9 (5) 31:15.4 (4) 47:31.7 1:23.6
NAB 15:54.5 16:16.3
5 130 RASMUSSEN Knut Ivan 19/02/1978 15:27.4 (6) 31:46.3 (5) 48:30.0 2:21.9
Ol SVOMMING 16:18.9 16:43.7
6 137  JETEL David 13/01/1978 15:38.8 (7) 32:21.2 (6) 49:46.6 3:38.5
DUSSELDORFER SC 1898 16:42.4 17:25.4
7 115  HICKMAN James 02/02/1976 15:05.0 (4) 32:28.9 (7) 51:09.6 5.01.5
TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING 17:23.9 18:40.7
8 136 STAMENOVIC Ivan 24/08/1976 16:12.2 (9) 33:23.7 (8) 51:47.1 5:39.0
LADIES' RECREATION CLUB 17:11.5 18:23.4
9 124 VAN RENSBURG Ado 13/08/1976 16:14.3 (10) 33:46.0 (9) 52:42.5 6:34.4
NORTH SHORE MASTERS S.C. 17:31.7 18:56.5
10 129  MARTINS Daniel 03/07/1978 15:51.6 (8) 34:06.4 (10) 52:49.2 6:41.1
RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E. 18:14.8 18:42.8
11 142  YAGUE ANDRES Jorge 02/04/1977 16:43.7 (11) 34:35.2 (11) 52:57.5 6:49.4
C.N. MASTER MADRID 17:51.5 18:22.3
12 119  SHIBUYA Ken 17/03/1978 16:43.8 (12) 34:47.7 (12) 53:15.8 7:07.7
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 18:03.9 18:28.1
13 138  SALVUCCI Riccardo 06/12/1978 16:45.1 (13) 34:54.3 (13) 53:30.4 7:22.3
NUOTO ACADEMY AMELIA 18:09.2 18:36.1
14 126 NG Chen Wei 08/12/1977 17:29.5 (16) 36:42.2 (15) 56:59.9 10:51.8
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 19:12.7 20:17.7
15 141  SOMMI CORDERO Alejandro 03/10/1979 17:27.4 (14) 36:20.8 (14) 57:01.0 10:52.9
CARACAS MULTISPORT 18:53.4 20:40.2
16 111 JOHNSTONE Scott 14/02/1978 18:01.3 (18) 37:27.0 (17) 57:25.6 11:17.5
TASMAN GOLD 19:25.7 19:58.6
17 133  GOUGAY Yoann 29/01/1978 17:28.6 (15) 36:58.5 (16) 57:27.7 11:19.6
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 19:29.9 20:29.2
18 128  DAELLI Sacha 11/02/1978 18:02.0 (19) 37:34.0 (18) 57:46.4 11:38.3
A.S.D. COMO NUOTO 19:32.0 20:124
19 123  TAN Mark Sia Hwee 22/02/1978 17:49.0 (17) 38:04.3 (19) 58:33.9 12:25.8
SINGAPORE SWIMMING CLUB 20:15.3 20:29.6
20 127  HOLLIDAY Gareth 10/08/1978 18:19.0 (21) 38:08.6 (20) 59:03.2 12:55.1
HONG KONG FOOTBALL CLUB 19:49.6 20:54.6
21 135  VILORIA CASTRO Douglas F 13/02/1978 18:14.0 (20) 38:37.0 (21) 59:52.3 13:44.2
ACUACOL MASTER 20:23.0 21:15.3
22 139  WONG Cheng Kiat 21/08/1980 20:43.4 (22) 43:58.6 (22) 1:07:26.3 21:18.2
KURENANG SWIMMING CLUB 23:15.2 23:27.7
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RANK

23

24

25

26

27

28

BIB

117

143

131

116

112

125

SURNAME & NAME NOC

WANG Kee Leong
ELITE SWIM CLUB

HE Xin-Ping Daniel
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT

LE Gang
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

TANG Sebastian
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT

ABE Naoki
BLUE BEARS

KWAN Kenneth
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

NOT CLASSIFIED

145

114

121

140

134

113

122

BAYLAN Onur Ekber
GALATASARAY SPOR KULUBU

HUSSAIN Roushan
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT

KIM Youkwang
SWIMON

NG Hock Siang
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

YONG Gerald
NEW WAVE SWIMMING

MCGRATH Jordan Peter
PERTH CITY SWIM CLUB (MASTERS)

TESLENKO Sergei
NAB

BORN

28/01/1978

25/07/1980

16/05/1976

03/04/1978

05/07/1979

23/12/1980

15/04/1978

08/06/1977

10/11/1978

01/07/1977

17/10/1977

23/01/1980

11/06/1979

22:35.2 (24)

22:27.6 (23)

24:24.7 (26)

25:00.2 (28)

24:14.7 (25)

24:49.1 (27)

29:56.1

29:57.8

29:11.6

28:34.6

47:38.1 (23)
25:02.9

47:53.1 (24)
25255

51:06.4 (25)
26:41.7

51:46.0 (27)
26:45.8

51:15.4 (26)
27:00.7

53:11.1 (28)
28:22.0

FINISH

1:12:37.6
24:59.5

1:12:41.2
24:48.1

1:16:27.8
25:21.4

1:18:04.8
26:18.8

1:19:57.8
28:42.4

1:22:39.3
29:28.2

OTL

OTL

OTL

OTL

OTL

DNS

DNS

GAP

26:29.5

26:33.1

30:19.7

31:56.7

33:49.7

36:31.2
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 163 ALLEN Malcolm 29/05/1973 14:425 (1) 29:35.8 (1) 45:13.6
MINGARA MASTERS - PELICANS INC 14:53.3 15:37.8

2 180 FYDLER Chris 08/11/1972 14:427 (2) 29:56.8 (2) 45:47.9 34.3
TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING 15:14.1 15:51.1

3 184  MARTINEZ LUCCANI Juan Lu 01/10/1975 14:50.6 (3) 30:45.8 (3) 47:03.3 1:49.7
CARACAS RACQUET CLUB SWIM TEAM 15:55.2 16:17.5

4 151  THIEL Peter 29/11/1971 15:34.2 (8) 31:25.6 (4) 47:42.0 2:28.4
TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING 15:51.4 16:16.4

5 169  LAUDICINA Agostino 18/02/1975 15:30.0 (5) 31:27.6 (5) 47:48.0 2:34.4
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA S.S.D. 15:57.6 16:20.4

6 160  FANNING Nigel 15/11/1975 15:36.5 (9) 31:32.9 (6) 48:00.5 2:46.9
ABU DHABI AQUATICS CLUB 15:56.4 16:27.6

7 193  VANTAGGIATO Marco 16/11/1971 15:32.1 (7) 31:40.8 (8) 48:40.1 3:26.5
C.D.N. DO LITORAL ALENTEJANO 16:08.7 16:59.3

8 161 PESCATORI Fabrizio 05/04/1973 15:30.4 (6) 31:405 (7) 48:49.6 3:36.0
U. OPER. ESCURSIONISTI ITALIANI 16:10.1 17:09.1

9 162 SAKURAI Tomokazu 19/09/1975 15:25.0 (4) 31:46.7 (9) 48:54.6 3:41.0
OCEAN NAVI 16:21.7 17:07.9

10 175  SEDLACEK Monten 20/04/1975 16:17.6 (11) 33:36.0 (10) 51:32.8 6:19.2
VFL SINDELFINGEN 17:184 17:56.8

11 172  GOMOLKA Jens 28/06/1971 16:27.2 (13) 33:52.3 (12) 51:34.7 6:21.1
SG HAMBURG-WEST 17:25.1 17:42.4

12 186  PERALTA Edmundo Eduardo 10/03/1972 16:00.5 (10) 33:42.3 (11) 51:38.2 6:24.6
ABU DHABI AQUATICS CLUB 17:41.8 17:55.9

13 181  CHU Tobias 03/09/1973 16:29.7 (14) 34:06.0 (15) 52:06.0 6:52.4
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 17:36.3 18:00.0

14 189  JOURY Antoine 18/06/1973 16:30.9 (15) 34:01.9 (14) 52:07.0 6:53.4
GRENOBLE ALP'38 17:31.0 18:05.1

15 154 MENDEZ RAMIREZ Libardo A 18/10/1973 16:20.3 (12) 33:54.6 (13) 52:11.4 6:57.8
CLUB DEPORTIVO NAUTILUS 17:34.3 18:16.8

16 182  ORCHARD Pete 19/02/1972 17:53.9 (17) 36:26.8 (16) 55:26.4 10:12.8
PENRITH AUSSI MASTERS SWIMMING 18:32.9 18:59.6

17 165  BOLOS SANTANA Jose Angel 24/09/1973 17:49.8 (16) 37:19.2 (17) 57:14.0 12:00.4
SOPELA IGERIKETA SWIM 19:29.4 19:54.8

18 166 MONTEVERO Romualdo 09/06/1975 18:27.7 (18) 37:46.7 (18) 57:38.1 12:24.5
SPORTEGO S.S.D. A.R.L. 19:19.0 19:51.4

19 153  PORTELLA DEL CARMEN Luis 05/06/1971 19:05.5 (19) 38:59.9 (19) 59:30.6 14:17.0
C.N. MONTEVERDE 19:54.4 20:30.7

20 188  WONG Khang Woei 17/09/1973 19:29.0 (21) 39:49.6 (20) 1:00:51.5 15:37.9
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 20:20.6 21:01.9

21 159  THOMAS LOH Thomas Loh 10/09/1974 19:47.7 (24) 40:04.8 (22) 1:00:52.8 15:39.2
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 20:17.1 20:48.0

22 158  MIK Pavel 10/04/1971 19:44.7 (22) 40:01.7 (21) 1:00:59.0 15:45.4
PLAVECKY KLUB HAVIROV 20:17.0 20:57.3
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP

23 157  SHINODA Takaaki 04/05/1972 19:28.9 (20) 40:09.9 (23) 1:01:02.5 15:48.9
OCEAN NAVI 20:41.0 20:52.6

24 198  FARIES Bill 10/04/1973 19:45.8 (23) 40:29.1 (24) 1:03:29.6 18:16.0
SINGAPORE SWIMMING CLUB 20:43.3 23:00.5

25 187  SEAH Jerry 19/11/1971 20:27.2 (25) 42:08.8 (25) 1:04:45.4 19:31.8
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 21:41.6 22:36.6

26 183  ORTIZ Karlo 28/01/1972 21:19.9 (28) 43:28.9 (26) 1:05:55.3 20:41.7
EXATEC NATACION 22:09.0 22:26.4

27 168  GUNTHER Martin 10/10/1971 21:19.5 (27) 43:31.5 (27) 1:06:01.6 20:48.0
SG BERLINER WASSERRATTEN 1889 22:12.0 22:30.1

28 167 LOH Yeong Shang 17/07/1973 21:13.1 (26) 43:38.9 (29) 1:06:05.9 20:52.3
BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB 22258 22:27.0

29 195 CHAVEZ MARINEZ Oscar 24/09/1974 21:26.6 (29) 43:36.6 (28) 1:07:32.3 22:18.7
COLIMASTERS 22:10.0 23:55.7

30 155 TABORSKY Radek 11/09/1971 21:56.6 (30) 45:16.7 (30) 1:09:43.7 24:30.1
TELOV. JEDNOTA BOHEMIANS PRAHA 23:20.1 24:27.0

31 178  LIM Danny 20/08/1971 22:22.5 (32) 45:57.9 (32) 1:09:48.3 24:34.7
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 23:354 23:50.4

32 199 NEO Leon 22/08/1973 22:15.6 (31) 45:52.6 (31) 1:10:37.1 25:23.5
FISHLIKE INTERNATIONAL 23:37.0 24:44.5

33 194  MASLOV Evgeny 17/12/1974 22:34.2 (33) 46:47.3 (33) 1:11:13.7 26:00.1
NAB 24:13.1 24:26.4

34 191  JIANG Bin 03/11/1974 23:14.6 (35) 48:06.7 (35) 1:13:04.9 27:51.3
SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB 24:52.1 24:58.2

35 156 TEO Wee Kian 16/03/1971 23:02.8 (34) 47:59.7 (34) 1:14:13.0 28:59.4
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 24:56.9 26:13.3

36 177  CHRIS Chris Tay 12/09/1972 24:52.7 (36) 51:58.9 (36) 1:19:19.5 34:05.9
ELEVATE PERFORMANCE COACHING 27:06.2 27:20.6

37 176 LOSan 19/04/1973 26:16.2 (38) 53:27.5 (38) 1:20:39.6 35:26.0
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 27:11.3 27:12.1

38 174  SANGIANI Arnaud 04/11/1971 25:45.6 (37) 53:05.3 (37) 1:23:02.0 37:48.4
BLANQUEFORT NATATION TRIATHLON 27:19.7 29:56.7

39 196  SOSNA Viktor 21/02/1971 27:18.3 (40) 55:36.5 (39) 1:23:50.2 38:36.6
NAB 28:18.2 28:13.7

40 170 ONG Mike 20/06/1973 26:48.5 (39) 56:27.5 (40) 1:27:40.6 42:27.0
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 29:39.0 31:13.1

41 164 YOO Kdong 23/11/1971 28:18.4 (41) 57:24.0 (41) 1:28:16.4 43:02.8
SWIMON 29:05.6 30:52.4

NOT CLASSIFIED

179 KIM Doo Hyun 10/02/1971 27:04.4 56:02.8 DNF
GPG 28:58.4
171 SUNAYAMA Takahide 02/08/1972 OTL

SUNAYAMA FAMILY

152  CHAN Leo Li 02/08/1974 DNS
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

192  DAWKINS Adam Scott 23/07/1975 DNS
SOUTHWEST INDIANA MASTERS

185  DIP Eduardo 27/10/1974 DNS
ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

173 FAIOLA Jeff Alan 20/12/1971 DNS
ROSE BOWL MASTERS

197  HU Ruigiang 09/11/1973 DNS
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP

190  RITTORE Massimo 25/07/1975 DNS
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE ASD

Issued: 27/07/2025 at 10:01
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

s MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 55-59 MEN
1 223 FOSTER Brent 23/05/1967 14:40.8 (1) 30:10.3 (1) 46:44.4
ROSKILL MASTERS 15:29.5 16:34.1
2 233 TURNER Darren 02/09/1966 15:24.1 (2) 31:28.3 (2) 47:41.4 57.0
PENRITH AUSSI MASTERS SWIMMING 16:04.2 16:13.1
3 225 HANBY Justin 12/03/1969 15:32.8 (3) 31:30.8 (3) 47:48.2 1:03.8
TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING 15:58.0 16:17.4
4 211 LANZONE Francesco 16/01/1968 15:58.6 (7) 33:04.1 (5) 50:19.5 3:35.1
BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB 17:05.5 17:154
5 205 JONES Kenton 24/08/1967 16:05.9 (9) 33:09.5 (7) 50:41.0 3:56.6
SAN DIEGO SWIM MASTERS 17:03.6 17:31.5
6 219  HATTON Paul 17/03/1969 15:59.5 (8) 33:08.6 (6) 50:58.1 4:13.7
CARADON SC 17:09.1 17:49.5
7 210 LETCHER Richard Roy 23/11/1969 15:57.1 (6) 33:49.8 (9) 51:44.1 4:59.7
CCD ASS. NADADORES DOS ESTORIS 17:52.7 17:54.3
8 228 VAN ROOYEN Frank 07/05/1967 15:51.1 (5) 33:47.9 (8) 52:04.1 5:19.7
WESTCOAST MASTERS 17:56.8 18:16.2
9 208 SCAVUZZO Davide 20/06/1970 15:37.1 (4) 325575 (4) 54:31.7 7:47.3
TRIROCK A.S.D. 17:20.4 21:34.2
10 231  RAAB Peter 03/01/1967 17:33.9 (10) 36:10.0 (10) 54:47.9 8:03.5
HANSE SV ROSTOCK 18:36.1 18:37.9
11 234  YAU Yee Ming 11/10/1968 18:36.7 (11) 38:08.1 (11) 58:20.7 11:36.3
NEW WAVE SWIMMING 19:31.4 20:12.6
12 236  WEISS Matthias 23/01/1970 18:54.6 (12) 38:22.1 (12) 58:23.0 11:38.6
ST ERZGEBIRGE 19:27.5 20:00.9
13 220  CHIARANDINI Sergio 21/03/1968 19:11.9 (13) 38:39.3 (13) 58:38.0 11:53.6
ASD ULYSSE 19:27.4 19:58.7
14 206  YESAYAN Arman 12/11/1968 19:33.6 (17) 39:43.1 (15) 59:51.1 13:06.7
SAMO MASTERS 20:09.5 20:08.0
15 227 PHONYUNGSONG Manoch 11/09/1968 19:34.2 (18) 40:20.5 (18) 1:00:53.3 14:08.9
CHANTHABURI 20:46.3 20:32.8
16 221  JANNEL LASTENNET Olivier 29/05/1969 19:38.8 (19) 40:06.1 (16) 1:00:56.4 14:12.0
DOUARNENEZ NATATION 20:27.3 20:50.3
17 214  FORNER PALAU Jose 20/05/1969 19:14.0 (14) 39:34.7 (14) 1:00:59.5 14:15.1
UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA 20:20.7 21:24.8
18 238  WILKES Gerard 27/08/1970 19:17.6 (15) 40:15.5 (17) 1:01:29.6 14:45.2
NORTH DUBLIN WINTER SC 20:57.9 21:14.1
19 202 ROCHA URIBE Alejandro 04/04/1966 19:18.3 (16) 40:25.9 (19) 1:01:49.1 15:04.7
SWIMMERS 21:07.6 21:232
20 224  ASARO Mauro 30/06/1967 19:59.2 (20) 40:26.4 (20) 1:02:24.5 15:40.1
ASD LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 20:27.2 21:58.1
21 212 LIMChee Kiong 29/11/1969 20:00.0 (21) 41:19.0 (21) 1:03:16.7 16:32.3
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT 21:19.0 21:57.7
22 226  COOKE Mike 15/02/1969 21:13.3 (23) 43:19.8 (22) 1:05:53.0 19:08.6
SUMMERLAND ORCA MASTERS 22:06.5 22:33.2
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RANK

23

24

25

26

27

28

BIB

222

216

230

201

232

229

SURNAME & NAME NOC

ELBON Hesham
SUEZ CANAL CLUB

MORINI Cristiano
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.D.R.L

GARZA Alberto
EXATEC NATACION

MATTOLI Enrico Andrea
LADIES' RECREATION CLUB

XUE Wen
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

CHOW David
MOKA RANGERS SPORTS CLUB

NOT CLASSIFIED

218

209

204

203

237

215

235

207

213

217

MATSUMURA Yoshiaki
OSAKIRAKUEIKAI

SANTOS Sebastiao
C.D.P. DE FERREIRA DO ZEZERE

TAN Francis
KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT

VAZQUEZ Marco Antonio
ACUATICA NELSON VARGAS

LEMOS Lucio
RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E.

RORIMPANDEY Ray Ashvin F
MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA

SUPERMA Agustinus Hermin
INDO MASTER SWIMMERS

TEPE Hasan
USKUDAR SU SPORLARI S.K

TRIOULLIER Fabrice

LUXEMBOURG SHARKS SWIMMING CLUB

TURPAZ Yaron
SAN DIEGO SWIM MASTERS

Issued: 27/07/2025 at 10:01

BORN

02/05/1970

08/05/1970

06/02/1968

14/09/1970

18/04/1968

27/01/1969

30/12/1967

17/04/1967

09/10/1966

28/11/1969

30/03/1969

27/05/1970

17/02/1970

15/05/1966

18/03/1967

14/10/1970

21:09.7 (22)

21:59.7 (25)

22:19.4 (26)

21:31.8 (24)

25:42.8 (28)

24:57.7 (27)

29:07.0

43:46.4 (23)
22:36.7

44:38.9 (24)
22:39.2

45:54.1 (26)
23:34.7

45:12.4 (25)
23:40.6

53:19.4 (28)
27:36.6

52:38.8 (27)
27:41.1

FINISH

1:07:55.7
24:09.3

1:07:58.5
23:19.6

1:09:31.7
23:37.6

1:09:33.0
24:20.6

1:21:35.3
28:15.9

1:22:30.0
29:51.2

OTL

OTL

OTL

OTL

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

GAP

21:11.3

21:14.1

22:47.3

22:48.6

34:50.9

35:45.6
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
e HORLD AGLEETICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 60-64 MEN
1 279 DE MESTRE John 25/08/1962 14:24.4 (1) 30:02.4 (1) 46:24.7
TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING 15:38.0 16:22.3
2 253 FREEMAN Boyd 20/10/1962 15:45.0 (3) 32:285 (3) 49:16.0 2:51.3
AER LINGUS MASTERS 16:43.5 16:47.5
3 267 FORD Stephen Andrew 16/01/1961 15:51.1 (4) 32:33.0 (4) 49:41.9 3:17.2
WARRINGAH MASTERS SWIMMING INC 16:41.9 17:08.9
4 277  LEONE Marco 19/03/1965 15:13.0 (2) 31:58.1 (2) 50:04.5 3:39.8
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE ASD 16:45.1 18:06.4
5 275 WOODRING Douglas 28/12/1965 16:27.2 (6) 34:18.8 (6) 51:55.9 5:31.2
THE OLYMPIC CLUB 17:51.6 17:37.1
6 268 CAMPBELL Marshall 30/05/1965 16:17.5 (5) 34:09.8 (5) 52:52.4 6:27.7
LONE STAR MASTERS 17:52.3 18:42.6
7 259  COLLINS Timothy Ellis 19/09/1963 16:58.5 (8) 35:55.8 (8) 54:57.2 8:32.5
LANE COVE MASTERS INC 18:57.3 19:01.4
8 263 SHEWELL-COOPER Wray 23/10/1961 16:53.2 (7) 35:48.6 (7) 55:10.9 8:46.2
POTTERS BAR SC 18:55.4 19:22.3
9 250 RAFOLS Emilio 28/05/1965 18:04.9 (10) 37:27.6 (9) 57:02.8 10:38.1
OBG MASTERS SWIMMING 19:22.7 19:35.2
10 274 STUBBS Lawrence 18/04/1963 17:48.9 (9) 37:32.3 (10) 57:28.8 11:04.1
COOGEE-RANDWICK MASTER SWIMMERS 19:43.4 19:56.5
11 256  HULLS Rodney Graham 17/08/1961 18:06.1 (11) 38:05.9 (11) 59:32.8 13:08.1
MINGARA MASTERS - PELICANS INC 19:59.8 21:26.9
12 257 KEHOE Andrew John 22/06/1965 18:47.8 (13) 39:31.9 (12) 1:00:17.1 13:52.4
LADIES' RECREATION CLUB 20:44.1 20:45.2
13 254  PARENZA Roberto 18/06/1963 18:43.2 (12) 39:47.3 (13) 1:01:28.6 15:03.9
FORUM S.S.D. AR.L. 21:04.1 21:41.3
14 247  LEE LOY Patrick Andrew 17/03/1964 18:57.0 (14) 39:51.2 (14) 1:01:54.0 15:29.3
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO AQUATICS 20:54.2 22:02.8
15 249  MAJEWSKI Ryszard 08/07/1965 19:45.2 (17) 40:55.8 (15) 1:02:47.5 16:22.8
CHULALONGKORN SWIMMIMG CLUB 21:10.6 21:51.7
16 270 BURTON Scott 22/03/1965 19:30.6 (15) 41:28.2 (16) 1:03:04.3 16:39.6
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 21:57.6 21:36.1
17 255  MARCHAND Olivier 15/01/1964 19:37.1 (16) 41:31.1 (17) 1:03:21.0 16:56.3
DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 21:54.0 21:49.9
18 241 SHEREN Michael David 14/06/1963 20:09.7 (18) 42:01.4 (18) 1:04:50.7 18:26.0
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS 21:51.7 22:49.3
19 264 BROOKS Rob 30/08/1963 20:48.8 (20) 43:29.3 (19) 1:06:55.4 20:30.7
DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C. 22:40.5 23:26.1
20 252  RADLANSKI Helmut 12/04/1961 21:26.1 (21) 44:155 (21) 1:08:18.2 21:53.5
SG WAGO 1950 22:49.4 24:02.7
21 261 YOSHIDA Tamotsu 19/02/1965 20:19.2 (19) 44:00.7 (20) 1:08:40.0 22:15.3
AQIXY CHUO 23:41.5 24:39.3
22 276  GREEN David Leo 14/04/1965 21:37.0 (22) 45:27.9 (22) 1:10:37.3 24:12.6
THE BRITISH CLUB 23:50.9 25:09.4
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RANK

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

BIB

258

271

243

266

278

251

246

269

272

260

262

242

344

245

SURNAME & NAME NOC

ROH Ogbong
GPG

LILLEY John
THE AMERICAN CLUB

KAVANAGH Niall
LAOIS MARLINS SWIMMING CLUB

ZBONAK Ivan
TURCIANSKI RACI, O. Z.

STROIE Gabriel
TRIBEACH

BATT Tim
SEASIDE PIRATES INC

KLEHR Volker
TV 1846 GROSS-GERAU

FARRANDS Sam
LADIES' RECREATION CLUB

MELCHOR Jose L
C.N. LEGANES

HU Bin
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

ALLDRITT Murray
THE AMERICAN CLUB

YU Jianyi
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

NG Chee Soon
SINGAPORE SWIMMING CLUB

KIM Hyunchul
GPG

NOT CLASSIFIED

265

248

244

273

ZENKER SKOP Daniel
CLUB ALTA BARDA

ERASITO Terence
DOLPHINS

MONOLO Luca
NUOTATORI MILANESI SSD A R.L.

OLLE VALLS Jose
MARNATON

Issued: 27/07/2025 at 10:57

BORN

20/09/1965

22/01/1962

01/07/1962

15/07/1965

09/05/1963

25/05/1961

30/08/1962

28/02/1965

27/10/1965

05/01/1962

13/11/1961

12/08/1963

25/02/1963

14/10/1961

21/07/1963

31/05/1965

23/03/1965

04/04/1961

21:58.4 (24)

21:48.7 (23)

23:29.5 (27)

22:24.5 (25)

23:30.0 (28)

23:25.6 (26)

23:47.6 (29)

24:26.7 (31)

25:25.6 (32)

25:53.4 (33)

24:22.9 (30)

26:17.3 (34)

26:53.6 (35)

27:36.8 (36)

46:18.8 (24)
24:20.4

46:02.5 (23)
24:13.8

48:33.3 (27)
25:03.8

47:46.7 (25)
25:22.2

48:27.7 (26)
24:57.7

48:35.6 (28)
25:10.0

49:19.0 (29)
25:31.4

51:33.1 (30)
27:06.4

52:54.3 (32)
27:28.7

53:15.9 (33)
27225

51:59.5 (31)
27:36.6

55:53.0 (34)
29:35.7

57:49.7 (35)
30:56.1

58:42.3 (36)
31:05.5

FINISH

1:11:26.3
25:.07.5

1:11:34.2
25:31.7

1:12:57.8
24:24.5

1:13:45.5
25:58.8

1:13:46.1
25:18.4

1:14:06.9
25:31.3

1:15:44.8
26:25.8

1:18:07.4
26:34.3

1:19:38.1
26:43.8

1:19:57.0
26:41.1

1:19:59.7
28:00.2

1:26:44.2
30:51.2

1:27:32.5
29:42.8

1:30:16.7
31:34.4

OTL

DNS

DNS

DNS

GAP

25:01.6

25:09.5

26:33.1

27:20.8

27214

27422

29:20.1

31:42.7

33:13.4

33:32.3

33:35.0

40:19.5

41:07.8

43:52.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
& VORLD AQUATICS Open Water Swimming

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 65-69 MEN
1 283 MATA Enrique 16/08/1960 15:08.7 (1) 30:44.4 (1) 46:32.8
C.D. SWIM&TRAIN MASPALOMAS 15:35.7 15:48.4
2 300 GARRIDO MADRUGA Djan 07/12/1958 15:09.8 (2) 30:46.7 (2) 47:41.4 1:08.6
DJAN MADRUGA NATACAO 15:36.9 16:54.7
3 301 MCMAHON Ken 09/06/1959 15:21.3 (3) 31:36.1 (3) 48:10.6 1:37.8
AQUATIC MASTERS TEAM 16:14.8 16:34.5
4 282  GILYAZOV Rinat 05/01/1959 15:47.1 (4) 32:255 (4) 49:27.8 2:55.0
MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI 16:38.4 17:02.3
5 299  PUSTAN Axel 29/01/1960 15:54.9 (5) 32:44.6 (5) 50:15.5 3427
CHIANG MAI MASTERS SWIMMING CL. 16:49.7 17:30.9
6 293 VOGEL Pim 02/04/1960 16:21.5 (6) 34:12.8 (8) 51:58.7 5:25.9
ZZ&PC DE DEVEL 17:51.3 17:45.9
7 292  PARKINS Alan 11/06/1960 16:21.8 (7) 34:10.4 (7) 52:24.8 5:52.0
CRAWLEY SC 17:48.6 18:14.4
8 287 ARNOLD Rob 07/10/1960 16:25.1 (8) 34:10.1 (6) 52:31.4 5:58.6
TRAFFORD METRO BOR SC 17:45.0 18:21.3
9 298 DIAZ GONZALEZ Omar 11/03/1959 16:46.5 (9) 34:59.1 (9) 53:55.1 7:22.3
MALEVOS 18:12.6 18:56.0
10 289 FISCHER Bernd 15/12/1958 18:22.3 (12) 38:01.5 (12) 56:58.9 10:26.1
SSF BONN 05 19:39.2 18:57.4
11 290 BRIDGES James Anthony 24/12/1957 17:17.0 (10) 36:44.8 (10) 57:08.9 10:36.1
TYNEMOUTH SC 19:27.8 20:24.1
12 284  TRAD Fouad 10/07/1960 18:09.3 (11) 37:39.4 (11) 57:20.4 10:47.6
SPORTNO DRUSTVO RIBA 19:30.1 19:41.0
13 302  ARAI Shigeo 28/04/1958 19:32.4 (13) 40:11.0 (13) 1:01:10.2 14:37.4
RYOGOKU KINGYO 20:38.6 20:59.2
14 291 ROSSA Wolfgang 08/05/1958 21:04.3 (14) 43:49.4 (14) 1:07:20.1 20:47.3
TPSK 1925 22:45.1 23:30.7
15 304 MOK Chu Piu 06/04/1957 21:11.2 (15) 45:44.7 (15) 1:11:125 24:39.7
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 24:33.5 25:27.8
16 295  FRANCESCHINI Tullio 30/04/1958 22:49.9 (17) 47:47.0 (16) 1:12:44.3 26:11.5
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO S.R.L. 24:57.1 24:57.3
17 297  GRIADUNOV Andrey 27/09/1959 23:34.4 (18) 48:28.0 (18) 1:13:30.7 26:57.9
NAA 24:53.6 25:02.7
18 296  IRLE Friedrich Wilhelm 20/06/1957 23:44.8 (19) 48:50.7 (19) 1:13:58.3 27:25.5
SC WIKING HERNE 1921 25:05.9 25:07.6
19 294  AHLEMANN Lothar 17/10/1956 22:48.6 (16) 47:55.8 (17) 1:14:15.7 27:42.9
SC HUMBOLDT-UNIVERSITZT 25:07.2 26:19.9
20 285 IMPORZANI Omar 02/06/1960 23:48.2 (20) 49:17.5 (20) 1:15:03.0 28:30.2
NUOTATORI MILANESI SSD A R.L. 25:29.3 25:45.5
21 303  INUZUKA Tetsuiji 30/01/1958 26:57.0 (21) 55:00.4 (21) 1:22:29.3 35:56.5
MAX AC 28:03.4 27:28.9
NOT CLASSIFIED
281 KIM Yeonbin 22/01/1959 29:30.6 OTL
SWIMON
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC

288  MCMAHON Trevor James

LANE COVE MASTERS INC

286 TOOGOOD Geoff
POWERPOINTS

Issued: 27/07/2025 at 10:57

BORN

06/07/1960 20:55.8

13/09/1959

FINISH

DsSQ

DNS

GAP

Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg

Report Created SUN 27 JUL 2025 at 10:59

Page 2



World Aquatics Masters Championships

=2 WORLD AQUATICS

2" MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00 Men 3km
MASTER 70-74 MEN
1 311 SLUGOCKI Maciej 13/12/1952 16:56.4 (1) 35:13.8 (1) 53:57.1
TOMATOES SWIM CLUB INC 18:17.4 18:43.3
2 323 BELL Gordon 31/08/1952 20:29.2 (2) 43:06.5 (2) 1:05:31.8 11:34.7
WALNUT CREEK MASTERS 22:37.3 22:25.3
3 314  MIURA Akihide 18/08/1954 22:035 (3) 45:06.1 (3) 1:09:25.1 15:28.0
PUKAPUKA TAI 23:02.6 24:19.0
4 325 URIBE ECHEVERRIA Miguel 07/09/1953 22:39.3 (4) 48:05.3 (4) 1:15:01.5 21:04.4
CLUB NATACION RIVALIA 25:26.0 26:56.2
5 315 KIMDong Jae 19/07/1953 23:53.3 (5) 51:03.9 (5) 1:18:53.7 24:56.6
SWIMON 27:10.6 27:49.8
6 317 CASTRO GOMEZ DE LA TORRE 26/05/1953 24:16.2 (6) 51:27.7 (6) 1:19:11.2 25:14.1
C. TENNIS TERRAZAS MIRAFLORES 27:11.5 27435
7 319  NAO Shuiji 28/03/1955 24:381 (7) 52:19.2 (7) 1:19:34.7 25:37.6
OCEAN NAVI 27:41.1 27:15.5
8 324 PORTO Carlos 29/05/1951 25:44.2 (8) 55:16.5 (8) 1:25:16.0 31:18.9
SPORT ALGES E DAFUNDO 29:32.3 29:59.5
9 320 MESEGUER Conrad 03/03/1955 28:26.2 (9) 58:44.9 (9) 1:30:13.7 36:16.6
C.N. ATLETIC-BARCELONETA 30:18.7 31:28.8
NOT CLASSIFIED
318  FREY Chris 09/02/1953 DNF
DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C.
312 DR BOCK Hans Ludwig 13/07/1952 OTL
MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
322 HALLAM Paul 15/04/1955 28:30.9 OTL
WHITFORD MASTER SWIMMING CLUB
313 WEI Wuji 24/07/1955 OTL
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
316 KILE Sverre 17/05/1953 DNS
BERGEN OG OMEGN MASTERS
321 MURRAY Ford Thomas 13/12/1954 DNS

WHITFORD MASTER SWIMMING CLUB

Issued: 27/07/2025 at 10:57
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== WORLD AQUATICS

2" MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

World Aquatics Masters Championships
Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 2025
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00 Men 3km
MASTER 75-79 MEN
1 334  MCLELLAN Stuart John 19/11/1949 20:05.9 (3) 41:220 (2) 1:03:08.8
HADLEIGH AND SUDBURY S.C. 21:16.1 21:46.8
2 338 HERTELENDY Helmut Robert 14/05/1950 19:25.7 (1) 41:14.0 (1) 1:03:15.1 6.3
SV 1911 HOF/SAALE 21:48.3 22:01.1
3 333 BELL Alan 04/04/1950 19:54.0 (2) 41:29.7 (3) 1:03:18.5 97
PUGET SOUND MASTERS 21:35.7 21:48.8
4 331 TAYLOR Donald 01/03/1950 20:38.1 (4) 42:33.2 (4) 1:04:08.0 59.2
TOOWOOMBA MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB 21:55.1 21:34.8
5 336 CANEPA BUSTAMANTE Fernan 26/05/1947 22:37.2 (6) 46:39.8 (5) 1:10:37.5 7:28.7
PERU MASTER SWIM 24:02.6 2357.7
6 335 FARRE GANDUXE Jose 06/05/1946 22:336 (5) 46:58.7 (6) 1:12:54.5 9:45.7
C.N. SANT ANDREU 24:25.1 25:55.8
7 332  METZ Prof Dr Michael 09/11/1948 23:289 (7) 48:46.4 (7) 1:14:07.1 10:58.3
C. TENERIFE MASTERS 25:17.5 25:20.7
8 337 ZHONG Ping 06/06/1949 26:48.4 (8) 53:34.3 (8) 1:19:47.6 16:38.8
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB 26:45.9 26:13.3

Issued: 27/07/2025 at 10:57
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=% WORLD AQUATICS

2" MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

World Aquatics Masters Championships

Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 2025
Results
RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 80-84 MEN
1 341 READ Michael 09/06/1941 28:16.6 (1) 58:11.8 (1) 1:27:32.1
SPENCER SWIM TEAM 29:55.2 29:20.3
NOT CLASSIFIED
342  NAM Choonshik 23/11/1944 DNS
KONAMI KASHII
Issued: 27/07/2025 at 10:57
Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 1
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
L WORLE AQLATIGS Open Water Swimming ®

= MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGAPORE 2025
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1000m 2000m FINISH GAP
27/07/2025 - 7:00 Men 3km
MASTER 85-89 MEN

NOT CLASSIFIED

343  MUN Yee Sze 19/06/1937 DNS
NEW WAVE SWIMMING

Issued: 27/07/2025 at 10:57
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=2 WORLD AQUATICS

oo
2" MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

World Aquatics Masters Championships
Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202¢
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CAT CLUB START TIME RANK
27/07/2025 M en 3km
Registration starts: 5:45
Wave 1

1 DERMAUX Vincent 18/07/1996 M25-29 ZC AQUADREAM 7:00:00.0

2 CHAU Raphael Yi Zhi 08/11/1996 M25-29 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:00:00.0

3 MAGGIO Antonio 02/01/1998 M25-29 G.S. SWIMMING VICE 7:00:00.0

4 ZANARELLA Leonardo 24/03/1996 M25-29 ASD NUOTO GROSSETO 7:00:00.0

5 LI Yuxiang 08/05/2000 M25-29 HANGZHOU SWIMMING 7:00:00.0

6 MIK Daniel 21/11/1997 M25-29 PLAVECKY KLUB HAVI 7:00:00.0

7 HEMKER Christian 12/05/1996 M25-29 SG RHEIN-SIEG 7:00:00.0

8 ALEXANDER Ryan Kevin 11/02/1996 M25-29 TAMIL NADU SWIMMIN 7:00:00.0

9 TANG Lizhe 18/09/1999 M25-29 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:00:00.0
10 TAN James Alexander 15/12/1997 M25-29 BARRACUDA SWIMMING  7:00:00.0
11 MONSALVO Luis 04/07/2000 M25-29 CEFORMA 7:00:00.0
12 MORGADO Manuel 22/02/1998 M25-29 SPORT CENTER LOS N 7:00:00.0
13 DOENSEN Werner 27/10/1999 M25-29 TATTERSALLS CLUB S 7:00:00.0
14 JOAS Marcus 15/08/1999 M25-29 TV 1860 IMMENSTADT 7:00:00.0
15 SUKGATE Pachara 29/09/1996 M25-29 CHANTHABURI 7:00:00.0
16 RODRIGUEZ Alejandro 29/01/1999 M25-29 C.D. SWIM&TRAIN MA 7:00:00.0
17 PARENZA Gian Guido 19/07/1996 M25-29 SWISS ALUMNI SWIMM 7:00:00.0
18 WANG Jida 04/10/1999 M25-29 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:00:00.0
19 GOKCIMEN Serbay Safak 23/08/1996 M25-29 ISTANBUL YUZME IHT 7:00:00.0
20 MYNZADYNA Peggy 08/05/1998 M25-29 NSANGA LE THANZIE 7:00:00.0
21 OZTURK Emre 01/04/1993 M30-34 JANDARMA GUCU S.K. 7:00:00.0
22 CERVANTES Diego 10/06/1991 M30-34 PERU MASTER SWIM 7:00:00.0
23 CHADWICK Matthew 07/10/1994 M30-34 CITY OF ELY AMATEU 7:00:00.0
24 CLAES Steven 11/06/1991 M30-34 ZWEMCLUB TREMELO 7:00:00.0
25 WONG Tze Chien 01/06/1993 M30-34 KELAB RENANG MASTE 7:00:00.0
26 BASALAEV Evgeny 14/06/1991 M30-34 NAB 7:00:00.0
27 DITZ Claudius 04/03/1994 M30-34 WFR. BIELEFELD 192 7:00:00.0
28 VYKHODTSEV Arkadiy 15/06/1995 M30-34 NAB 7:00:00.0
29 CASTELLANI Leonardo 09/08/1995 M30-34 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. 7:00:00.0
30 CALVAR Gaetan 06/03/1995 M30-34 LORIENT NATATION 7:00:00.0
31 DONG Shisi 12/01/1992 M30-34 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLU 7:00:00.0
32 SMITH David 01/01/1993 M30-34 SILVER CITY BLUES 7:00:00.0
33 KOK Kiat Xuan 21/06/1994 M30-34 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:00:00.0
34 BESNIER Benoit David 01/07/1993 M30-34 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:00:00.0
35 MAISTRELLO Davide 26/11/1993 M30-34 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB 7:00:00.0
36 ELISEEV Evgenii 25/09/1991 M30-34 THANYAPURA PHUKET 7:00:00.0
37 CHUA Jia Long 01/06/1991 M30-34 SINGAPORE ARMED FO 7:00:00.0
38 KHURSANOV Sergei 10/03/1995 M30-34 NAB 7:00:00.0
39 CLAUSS Vincent 24/02/1992 M30-34 SSV LEUTZSCH 7:00:00.0
40 DHAWAL Nuraj 10/08/1989 M35-39 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:00:00.0
41 MALGIN Viadimir 04/06/1987 M35-39 NAB 7:00:00.0
42 MISIROGLU Muhammed Naim 18/01/1986 M35-39 BAHCESEHIR KULTUR 7:00:00.0
43 PUCCINELLI Paulo 28/02/1986 M35-39 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIV 7:00:00.0
44 MANNANOV Albert 05/06/1986 M35-39 NAB 7:00:00.0
45 UNNIKRISHNAN Sreejith 01/03/1986 M35-39 EFFISWIM PTE LTD 7:00:00.0
46 TRAN Kien 29/12/1989 M35-39 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:00:00.0
47 MANNANOV Eduard 05/06/1986 M35-39 C.D. HALEGATOS 7:00:00.0
48 DOS SANTOS Cristiano 17/12/1990 M35-39 C.D.P. DE FERREIRA 7:00:00.0
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BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC  BORN CAT CLUB START TIME TIME RANK
49 STRUTT James Peter 19/09/1989 M35-39 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:00:00.0
50 WRIGHT Henry Thomas 28/10/1987 M35-39 BARRACUDA SWIMMING  7:00:00.0
51 TRUJILLO TRUJILLO Hector 21/09/1988 M35-39 CLUB UNIVA 7:00:00.0
52 DGV Gabor 18/09/1990 M35-39 MALEVOS 7:00:00.0
53 BOLDRINI Marco 20/07/1987 M35-39 ACQUAT1VILLAGE S.S. 7:00:00.0
54 HU Xiaoxu 08/12/1987 M35-39 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:00:00.0
55 SHEN Teng 01/05/1988 M35-39 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:00:00.0
56 LIM Joshua 25/02/1986 M35-39 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:00:00.0
57 LORDIANTO Andy 18/06/1986 M35-39 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC 7:00:00.0
58 JONATHAN Jon Ma 10/08/1988 M35-39 ELEVATE PERFORMANC  7:00:00.0
59 ISELLA Edoardo Maria 23/03/1987 M35-39 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. 7:00:00.0
60 ZHANG Qiang 13/05/1988 M35-39 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:00:00.0
Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 2
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World Aquatics Masters Championships

a5 WORLD AQUATICS Open Water Swimming
SINGAPORE 2025
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CAT CLUB START TIME RANK
27/07/2025 M en 3km
Registration starts: 6:30
Wave 2
61 OZDEMIR Erdinc 08/10/1983 M40-44 JANDARMA GUCU S.K. 7:45:00.0
62 LOPEZ Diego 25/07/1981 M40-44 RUTHERFORD MASTERS  7:45:00.0
63 STAPLETON Matt 23/07/1982 M40-44 MERLION MASTERS AQ 7:45:00.0
64 CASTRO-SIERRA Jehudi 05/05/1983 M40-44 C.D.Y SOCIAL CALA 7:45:00.0
65 MALTA Joao Carlos 19/09/1982 M40-44 FUNDACAO SALESIANO 7:45:00.0
66 XU Cheng 25/12/1985 M40-44 BEIJING HONGSHANZH 7:45:00.0
67 CHAY Mark 18/02/1982 M40-44 CHINESE SWIMMING C 7:45:00.0
68 ALBUQUERQUE Diego 21/12/1982 M40-44 ASS. BRASILEIRA DE 7:45:00.0
69 MANGGANG Dieung 11/04/1981 M40-44 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
70 CAMELI Leonardo 03/05/1981 M40-44 VIRTUS BUONCONVENT 7:45:00.0
71 PAVLOS Damon 11/06/1983 M40-44 BEATTY PARK MASTER 7:45:00.0
72 MACKAY Jamie Hugh 13/11/1981 M40-44 SPENCER SWIM TEAM 7:45:00.0
73 TANAAMI Hiroyuki 01/09/1984 M40-44 CFC ASAGAYA 7:45:00.0
74 GRUARIN Andrea 12/03/1985 M40-44 TERGESTE NUOTO ALT 7:45:00.0
75 WEIDE Tan 22/07/1981 M40-44 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
76 SILVA Guilherme 06/11/1981 M40-44 ASS. BRASILEIRA DE 7:45:00.0
77 LOGINOV Anton 20/02/1983 M40-44 NAB 7:45:00.0
78 ROE David William 01/05/1984 M40-44 KETTERING AMATEUR 7:45:00.0
79 MONACCI Lucas 01/06/1982 M40-44 CLUB ATLETICO ADEL 7:45:00.0
80 ALVIN TAM Fei Hung 03/09/1982 M40-44 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
81 GU Rain 28/02/1981 M40-44 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLU 7:45:00.0
82 PALADINO Donato 04/10/1984 M40-44 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. 7:45:00.0
83 MONTEMURRO Fabio 11/01/1981 M40-44 MEDITERRANEO SPORT 7:45:00.0
84 WANG Fei 10/04/1985 M40-44 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 7:45:00.0
85 SANTANA Vinnie 28/06/1983 M40-44 ASS. BRASILEIRA DE 7:45:00.0
86 KHO Thomas 10/02/1982 M40-44 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
87 CARMICHAEL Nic 29/04/1985 M40-44 RACKLEY SWIM TEAM 7:45:00.0
88 GUAN Ping 17/07/1985 M40-44 SWORD FISH CLUB 7:45:00.0
89 MANZANILLA Enmanuel 25/06/1984 M40-44 SWIM ONTARIO MASTE 7:45:00.0
90 KIM Hyunwoo 09/09/1982 M40-44 SWIMON 7:45:00.0
91 LEE Hua-Xing 14/06/1982 M40-44 X LAB PRO PTE LTD 7:45:00.0
92 LEUNG Ryan 29/04/1982 M40-44 TORPEDO SWIM TEAM 7:45:00.0
93 BOZSOGI Tamas 12/07/1983 M40-44 PECSIVOROS METEOR 7:45:00.0
94 TSORVAS Anton 17/07/1983 M40-44 CLAREMONT MASTERS 7:45:00.0
95 GADALLAH Ahmed 13/11/1982 M40-44 SUEZ CANAL CLUB 7:45:00.0
96 PARK Shindong 06/04/1984 M40-44 SLSWIM 7:45:00.0
97 ANG Zhing Vehn 05/01/1982 M40-44 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
98 MAK Arthur 16/05/1983 M40-44 THE AMERICAN CLUB 7:45:00.0
99 POLUSHIN Maksim 18/11/1982 M40-44 NAB 7:45:00.0
100 BRAZZALE Giovanni 26/08/1983 M40-44 A.S.D. NATATIO MAS 7:45:00.0
101 WANG Chengyu 19/02/1982 M40-44 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLU 7:45:00.0
102 SHIIMOTO Kyohei 30/08/1985 M40-44 CFC ASAGAYA 7:45:00.0
103 RISTOVSKI Mihajlo 03/03/1983 M40-44 NEPTUNE SWIMMING C 7:45:00.0
111 JOHNSTONE Scott 14/02/1978 M45-49 TASMAN GOLD 7:45:00.0
112 ABE Naoki 05/07/1979 M45-49 BLUE BEARS 7:45:00.0
113 MCGRATH Jordan Peter 23/01/1980 M45-49 PERTH CITY SWIM CL 7:45:00.0
114 HUSSAIN Roushan 08/06/1977 M45-49 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 7:45:00.0
115 HICKMAN James 02/02/1976 M45-49 TATTERSALLS CLUB S 7:45:00.0
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BIB

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

SURNAME & NAME NOC

TANG Sebastian

WANG Kee Leong
KAUFMANN Kipp

SHIBUYA Ken

ROMASHKIN Andrey

KIM Youkwang

TESLENKO Sergei

TAN Mark Sia Hwee

VAN RENSBURG Ado
KWAN Kenneth

NG Chen Wei

HOLLIDAY Gareth

DAELLI Sacha

MARTINS Daniel
RASMUSSEN Knut Ivan

LE Gang

SKAARUD KARLSEN Hakon
GOUGAY Yoann

YONG Gerald

VILORIA CASTRO Douglas F
STAMENOVIC Ivan

JETEL David

SALVUCCI Riccardo

WONG Cheng Kiat

NG Hock Siang

SOMMI CORDERO Alejandro
YAGUE ANDRES Jorge

HE Xin-Ping Daniel
DISABATO Simone
BAYLAN Onur Ekber

BORN CAT CLUB

03/04/1978 M45-49 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR
28/01/1978 M45-49 ELITE SWIM CLUB
30/08/1979 M45-49 POWERPOINTS
17/03/1978 M45-49 MERLION MASTERS AQ
23/03/1979 M45-49 NAB

10/11/1978 M45-49 SWIMON

11/06/1979 M45-49 NAB

22/02/1978 M45-49 SINGAPORE SWIMMING
13/08/1976 M45-49 NORTH SHORE MASTER
23/12/1980 M45-49 MERLION MASTERS AQ
08/12/1977 M45-49 MERLION MASTERS AQ
10/08/1978 M45-49 HONG KONG FOOTBALL
11/02/1978 M45-49 A.S.D. COMO NUOTO
03/07/1978 M45-49 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIV
19/02/1978 M45-49 Ol SVOMMING
16/05/1976 M45-49 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR
05/01/1979 M45-49 Ol SVOMMING
29/01/1978 M45-49 MERLION MASTERS AQ
17/10/1977 M45-49 NEW WAVE SWIMMING
13/02/1978 M45-49 ACUACOL MASTER
24/08/1976 M45-49 LADIES' RECREATION
13/01/1978 M45-49 DUSSELDORFER SC 18
06/12/1978 M45-49 NUOTO ACADEMY AMEL
21/08/1980 M45-49 KURENANG SWIMMING
01/07/1977 M45-49 MERLION MASTERS AQ
03/10/1979 M45-49 CARACAS MULTISPORT
02/04/1977 MA45-49 C.N. MASTER MADRID
25/07/1980 M45-49 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR
15/02/1976  M45-49 ASD NUOTO GROSSETO
15/04/1978 M45-49 GALATASARAY SPOR K

START TIME

7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
7:45:00.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships

a5 WORLD AQUATICS Open Water Swimming
SINGAPORE 2025
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT CLUB START TIME RANK
27/07/2025 M en 3km
Registration starts: 7:15
Wave 3
151 THIEL Peter 29/11/1971 M50-54 TATTERSALLS CLUB S 8:30:00.0
152 CHAN Leo Li 02/08/1974 M50-54 MERLION MASTERS AQ 8:30:00.0
153 PORTELLA DEL CARMEN Luis 05/06/1971 M50-54 C.N. MONTEVERDE 8:30:00.0
154 MENDEZ RAMIREZ Libardo A 18/10/1973 M50-54 CLUB DEPORTIVO NAU 8:30:00.0
155 TABORSKY Radek 11/09/1971 M50-54 TELOV. JEDNOTA BOH 8:30:00.0
156 TEO Wee Kian 16/03/1971 M50-54 MERLION MASTERS AQ 8:30:00.0
157 SHINODA Takaaki 04/05/1972 M50-54 OCEAN NAVI 8:30:00.0
158 MIK Pavel 10/04/1971 M50-54 PLAVECKY KLUB HAVI 8:30:00.0
159 THOMAS LOH Thomas Loh 10/09/1974 M50-54 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 8:30:00.0
160 FANNING Nigel 15/11/1975 M50-54 ABU DHABI AQUATICS 8:30:00.0
161 PESCATORI Fabrizio 05/04/1973 M50-54 U. OPER. ESCURSION 8:30:00.0
162 SAKURAI Tomokazu 19/09/1975 M50-54 OCEAN NAVI 8:30:00.0
163 ALLEN Malcolm 29/05/1973 M50-54 MINGARA MASTERS - 8:30:00.0
164 YOO Kdong 23/11/1971  M50-54 SWIMON 8:30:00.0
165 BOLOS SANTANA Jose Angel 24/09/1973 M50-54 SOPELA IGERIKETA S 8:30:00.0
166 MONTEVERO Romualdo 09/06/1975 M50-54 SPORTEGO S.S.D. A. 8:30:00.0
167 LOH Yeong Shang 17/07/1973 M50-54 BARRACUDA SWIMMING 8:30:00.0
168 GUNTHER Martin 10/10/1971 M50-54 SG BERLINER WASSER 8:30:00.0
169 LAUDICINA Agostino 18/02/1975 M50-54 TERGESTE NUOTO ALT 8:30:00.0
170 ONG Mike 20/06/1973 M50-54 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 8:30:00.0
171 SUNAYAMA Takahide 02/08/1972 M50-54 SUNAYAMA FAMILY 8:30:00.0
172 GOMOLKA Jens 28/06/1971 M50-54 SG HAMBURG-WEST 8:30:00.0
173 FAIOLA Jeff Alan 20/12/1971 M50-54 ROSE BOWL MASTERS 8:30:00.0
174 SANGIANI Arnaud 04/11/1971  M50-54 BLANQUEFORT NATATI 8:30:00.0
175 SEDLACEK Monten 20/04/1975 M50-54 VFL SINDELFINGEN 8:30:00.0
176 LO San 19/04/1973 M50-54 MERLION MASTERS AQ 8:30:00.0
177 CHRIS Chris Tay 12/09/1972 M50-54 ELEVATE PERFORMANC 8:30:00.0
178 LIM Danny 20/08/1971 M50-54 MERLION MASTERS AQ 8:30:00.0
179 KIM Doo Hyun 10/02/1971 M50-54 GPG 8:30:00.0
180 FYDLER Chris 08/11/1972 M50-54 TATTERSALLS CLUB S 8:30:00.0
181 CHU Tobias 03/09/1973 M50-54 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR 8:30:00.0
182 ORCHARD Pete 19/02/1972 M50-54 PENRITH AUSSI MAST 8:30:00.0
183 ORTIZ Karlo 28/01/1972 M50-54 EXATEC NATACION 8:30:00.0
184 MARTINEZ LUCCANI Juan Lu 01/10/1975 M50-54 CARACAS RACQUET CL 8:30:00.0
185 DIP Eduardo 27/10/1974 M50-54 ESPORTE CLUBE PINH 8:30:00.0
186 PERALTA Edmundo Eduardo 10/03/1972 M50-54 ABU DHABI AQUATICS 8:30:00.0
187 SEAH Jerry 19/11/1971 M50-54 MERLION MASTERS AQ 8:30:00.0
188 WONG Khang Woei 17/09/1973 M50-54 MERLION MASTERS AQ 8:30:00.0
189 JOURY Antoine 18/06/1973 M50-54 GRENOBLE ALP'38 8:30:00.0
190 RITTORE Massimo 25/07/1975 M50-54 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI 8:30:00.0
191 JIANG Bin 03/11/1974 M50-54 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLU 8:30:00.0
192 DAWKINS Adam Scott 23/07/1975 M50-54 SOUTHWEST INDIANA 8:30:00.0
193 VANTAGGIATO Marco 16/11/1971 M50-54 C.D.N. DO LITORAL 8:30:00.0
194 MASLOV Evgeny 17/12/1974 M50-54 NAB 8:30:00.0
195 CHAVEZ MARINEZ Oscar 24/09/1974 M50-54 COLIMASTERS 8:30:00.0
196 SOSNA Viktor 21/02/1971 M50-54 NAB 8:30:00.0
197 HU Ruigiang 09/11/1973 M50-54 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 8:30:00.0
198 FARIES Bill 10/04/1973 M50-54 SINGAPORE SWIMMING 8:30:00.0
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BIB

199
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

SURNAME & NAME NOC

NEO Leon

MATTOLI Enrico Andrea
ROCHA URIBE Alejandro
VAZQUEZ Marco Antonio
TAN Francis

JONES Kenton

YESAYAN Arman

TEPE Hasan

SCAVUZZO Davide
SANTOS Sebastiao
LETCHER Richard Roy
LANZONE Francesco

LIM Chee Kiong
TRIOULLIER Fabrice
FORNER PALAU Jose
RORIMPANDEY Ray Ashvin F
MORINI Cristiano

TURPAZ Yaron
MATSUMURA Yoshiaki
HATTON Paul
CHIARANDINI Sergio
JANNEL LASTENNET Olivier
ELBON Hesham

FOSTER Brent

ASARO Mauro

HANBY Justin

COOKE Mike
PHONYUNGSONG Manoch
VAN ROOYEN Frank
CHOW David

GARZA Alberto

RAAB Peter

XUE Wen

TURNER Darren

YAU Yee Ming

SUPERMA Agustinus Hermin
WEISS Matthias

LEMOS Lucio

WILKES Gerard

BORN CAT CLUB

22/08/1973 M50-54 FISHLIKE INTERNATI
14/09/1970 M55-59 LADIES' RECREATION
04/04/1966 M55-59 SWIMMERS

28/11/1969 M55-59 ACUATICA NELSON VA
09/10/1966 M55-59 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR
24/08/1967 M55-59 SAN DIEGO SWIM MAS
12/11/1968 M55-59 SAMO MASTERS
15/05/1966 M55-59 USKUDAR SU SPORLAR
20/06/1970 M55-59 TRIROCK A.S.D.
17/04/1967 M55-59 C.D.P. DE FERREIRA
23/11/1969 M55-59 CCD ASS. NADADORES
16/01/1968 M55-59 BARRACUDA SWIMMING
29/11/1969 M55-59 KALLANG ALIVE SPOR
18/03/1967 M55-59 LUXEMBOURG SHARKS
20/05/1969 M55-59 UNIV. POLITECNICA
27/05/1970 M55-59 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC
08/05/1970 M55-59 VIRTUS BUONCONVENT
14/10/1970 M55-59 SAN DIEGO SWIM MAS
30/12/1967 M55-59 OSAKIRAKUEIKAI
17/03/1969 M55-59 CARADON SC
21/03/1968 M55-59 ASD ULYSSE
29/05/1969 M55-59 DOUARNENEZ NATATIO
02/05/1970 M55-59 SUEZ CANAL CLUB
23/05/1967 M55-59 ROSKILL MASTERS
30/06/1967 M55-59 ASD LIFE ACADEMY -
12/03/1969 M55-59 TATTERSALLS CLUB S

15/02/1969 M55-59 SUMMERLAND ORCA MA

11/09/1968 M55-59 CHANTHABURI
07/05/1967 M55-59 WESTCOAST MASTERS
27/01/1969 M55-59 MOKA RANGERS SPORT
06/02/1968 M55-59 EXATEC NATACION
03/01/1967 M55-59 HANSE SV ROSTOCK
18/04/1968 M55-59 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR
02/09/1966 M55-59 PENRITH AUSSI MAST
11/10/1968 M55-59 NEW WAVE SWIMMING
17/02/1970 M55-59 INDO MASTER SWIMME
23/01/1970 M55-59 ST ERZGEBIRGE
30/03/1969 M55-59 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIV
27/08/1970 M55-59 NORTH DUBLIN WINTE

START TIME

8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
8:30:00.0
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=2 WORLD AQUATICS

oo
2" MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS

World Aquatics Masters Championships
Open Water Swimming

SINGAPORE 202¢
Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CAT CLUB START TIME TIME RANK
27/07/2025 M en 3km
Registration starts: 8:00
Wave 4
241 SHEREN Michael David 14/06/1963 M60-64 MERLION MASTERS AQ 9:15:00.0
242 YU Jianyi 12/08/1963 M60-64 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 9:15:00.0
243 KAVANAGH Niall 01/07/1962 M60-64 LAOIS MARLINS SWIM 9:15:00.0
244 MONOLO Luca 23/03/1965 M60-64 NUOTATORI MILANESI 9:15:00.0
245 KIM Hyunchul 14/10/1961 M60-64 GPG 9:15:00.0
246 KLEHR Volker 30/08/1962 M60-64 TV 1846 GROSS-GERA 9:15:00.0
247 LEE LOY Patrick Andrew 17/03/1964 M60-64 TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 9:15:00.0
248 ERASITO Terence 31/05/1965 M60-64 DOLPHINS 9:15:00.0
249 MAJEWSKI Ryszard 08/07/1965 M60-64 CHULALONGKORN SWIM  9:15:00.0
250 RAFOLS Emilio 28/05/1965 M60-64 OBG MASTERS SWIMMI 9:15:00.0
251 BATT Tim 25/05/1961 M60-64 SEASIDE PIRATES IN 9:15:00.0
252 RADLANSKI Helmut 12/04/1961 M60-64 SG WAGO 1950 9:15:00.0
253 FREEMAN Boyd 20/10/1962 M60-64 AER LINGUS MASTERS 9:15:00.0
254 PARENZA Roberto 18/06/1963 M60-64 FORUM S.S.D. A.R.L 9:15:00.0
255 MARCHAND Olivier 15/01/1964 M60-64 DAUPHINS SECTION P 9:15:00.0
256 HULLS Rodney Graham 17/08/1961 M60-64 MINGARA MASTERS - 9:15:00.0
257 KEHOE Andrew John 22/06/1965 M60-64 LADIES' RECREATION 9:15:00.0
258 ROH Ogbong 20/09/1965 M60-64 GPG 9:15:00.0
259 COLLINS Timothy Ellis 19/09/1963 M60-64 LANE COVE MASTERS 9:15:00.0
260 HU Bin 05/01/1962 M60-64 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR 9:15:00.0
261 YOSHIDA Tamotsu 19/02/1965 M60-64 AQIXY CHUO 9:15:00.0
262 ALLDRITT Murray 13/11/1961 M60-64 THE AMERICAN CLUB 9:15:00.0
263 SHEWELL-COOPER Wray 23/10/1961 M60-64 POTTERS BAR SC 9:15:00.0
264 BROOKS Rob 30/08/1963 M60-64 DARWIN STINGERS MA 9:15:00.0
265 ZENKER SKOP Daniel 21/07/1963 M60-64 CLUB ALTA BARDA 9:15:00.0
266 ZBONAK Ivan 15/07/1965 M60-64 TURCIANSKI RACI, O 9:15:00.0
267 FORD Stephen Andrew 16/01/1961 M60-64 WARRINGAH MASTERS 9:15:00.0
268 CAMPBELL Marshall 30/05/1965 M60-64 LONE STAR MASTERS 9:15:00.0
269 FARRANDS Sam 28/02/1965 M60-64 LADIES' RECREATION 9:15:00.0
270 BURTON Scott 22/03/1965 M60-64 MERLION MASTERS AQ 9:15:00.0
271 LILLEY John 22/01/1962 M60-64 THE AMERICAN CLUB 9:15:00.0
272 MELCHOR Jose L 27/10/1965 M60-64 C.N. LEGANES 9:15:00.0
273 OLLE VALLS Jose 04/04/1961 M60-64 MARNATON 9:15:00.0
274 STUBBS Lawrence 18/04/1963 M60-64 COOGEE-RANDWICK MA 9:15:00.0
275 WOODRING Douglas 28/12/1965 M60-64 THE OLYMPIC CLUB 9:15:00.0
276 GREEN David Leo 14/04/1965 M60-64 THE BRITISH CLUB 9:15:00.0
277 LEONE Marco 19/03/1965 M60-64 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI 9:15:00.0
278 STROIE Gabriel 09/05/1963 M60-64 TRIBEACH 9:15:00.0
279 DE MESTRE John 25/08/1962 M60-64 TATTERSALLS CLUB S 9:15:00.0
281 KIM Yeonbin 22/01/1959 M65-69 SWIMON 9:15:00.0
282 GILYAZOV Rinat 05/01/1959 M65-69 MEISTERUJUMISE U-K 9:15:00.0
283 MATA Enrique 16/08/1960 M65-69 C.D. SWIM&TRAIN MA 9:15:00.0
284 TRAD Fouad 10/07/1960 M65-69 SPORTNO DRUSTVO RI 9:15:00.0
285 IMPORZANI Omar 02/06/1960 M65-69 NUOTATORI MILANESI 9:15:00.0
286 TOOGOOD Geoff 13/09/1959 M65-69 POWERPOINTS 9:15:00.0
287 ARNOLD Rob 07/10/1960 M65-69 TRAFFORD METRO BOR 9:15:00.0
288 MCMAHON Trevor James 06/07/1960 M65-69 LANE COVE MASTERS 9:15:00.0
289 FISCHER Bernd 15/12/1958 M65-69 SSF BONN 05 9:15:00.0
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BIB

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
341
342
343
344

SURNAME & NAME NOC

BRIDGES James Anthony
ROSSA Wolfgang
PARKINS Alan

VOGEL Pim

AHLEMANN Lothar
FRANCESCHINI Tullio
IRLE Friedrich Wilhelm
GRIADUNOV Andrey

DIAZ GONZALEZ Omar
PUSTAN Axel

GARRIDO MADRUGA Djan
MCMAHON Ken

ARAI Shigeo

INUZUKA Tetsuiji

MOK Chu Piu

SLUGOCKI Maciej

DR BOCK Hans Ludwig
WEI Wuji

MIURA Akihide

KIM Dong Jae

KILE Sverre

CASTRO GOMEZ DE LA TORRE
FREY Chris

NAO Shuiji

MESEGUER Conrad
MURRAY Ford Thomas
HALLAM Paul

BELL Gordon

PORTO Carlos

URIBE ECHEVERRIA Miguel
TAYLOR Donald

METZ Prof Dr Michael
BELL Alan

MCLELLAN Stuart John
FARRE GANDUXE Jose
CANEPA BUSTAMANTE Fernan
ZHONG Ping
HERTELENDY Helmut Robert
READ Michael

NAM Choonshik

MUN Yee Sze

NG Chee Soon

BORN

24/12/1957
08/05/1958
11/06/1960
02/04/1960
17/10/1956
30/04/1958
20/06/1957
27/09/1959
11/03/1959
29/01/1960
07/12/1958
09/06/1959
28/04/1958
30/01/1958
06/04/1957
13/12/1952
13/07/1952
24/07/1955
18/08/1954
19/07/1953
17/05/1953
26/05/1953
09/02/1953
28/03/1955
03/03/1955
13/12/1954
15/04/1955
31/08/1952
29/05/1951
07/09/1953
01/03/1950
09/11/1948
04/04/1950
19/11/1949
06/05/1946
26/05/1947
06/06/1949
14/05/1950
09/06/1941
23/11/1944
19/06/1937
25/02/1963

CAT

M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M75-79
M75-79
M75-79
M75-79
M75-79
M75-79
M75-79
M75-79
M80-84
M80-84
M85-89
M60-64

CLUB

TYNEMOUTH SC

TPSK 1925

CRAWLEY SC

Z7&PC DE DEVEL

SC HUMBOLDT-UNIVER
SPORTIVAMENTE BELL
SC WIKING HERNE 19
NAA

MALEVOS

CHIANG MAI MASTERS
DJAN MADRUGA NATAC
AQUATIC MASTERS TE
RYOGOKU KINGYO

MAX AC

SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR
TOMATOES SWIM CLUB
MERLION MASTERS AQ
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR
PUKAPUKA TAI
SWIMON

BERGEN OG OMEGN MA
C. TENNIS TERRAZAS
DARWIN STINGERS MA
OCEAN NAVI

C.N. ATLETIC-BARCE
WHITFORD MASTER SW
WHITFORD MASTER SW
WALNUT CREEK MASTE
SPORT ALGES E DAFU
CLUB NATACION RIVA
TOOWOOMBA MASTERS
C. TENERIFE MASTER
PUGET SOUND MASTER
HADLEIGH AND SUDBU
C.N. SANT ANDREU
PERU MASTER SWIM
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR
SV 1911 HOF/SAALE
SPENCER SWIM TEAM
KONAMI KASHII

NEW WAVE SWIMMING
SINGAPORE SWIMMING

START TIME

9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
9:15:00.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships

§8: VORLD AQUATICS Open Water Swimming
es MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
SINGAPORE 2
Entry List
ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB
27/07/2025 - 7:00
Men 3km
MASTER 25-29 MEN
1 ALEXANDER Ryan Kevin 11/02/1996 TAMIL NADU SWIMMING ASSOCIATION
2 CHAU Raphael Yi Zhi 08/11/1996 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
3 DERMAUX Vincent 18/07/1996 ZC AQUADREAM
4 DOENSEN Werner 27/10/1999 TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING
5 GOKCIMEN Serbay Safak 23/08/1996 ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K.
6 HEMKER Christian 12/05/1996 SG RHEIN-SIEG
7 JOAS Marcus 15/08/1999 TV 1860 IMMENSTADT
8 LI Yuxiang 08/05/2000 HANGZHOU SWIMMING ASSOCIATION
9 MAGGIO Antonio 02/01/1998 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD
10 MIK Daniel 21/11/1997 PLAVECKY KLUB HAVIROV
11 MONSALVO Luis 04/07/2000 CEFORMA
12 MORGADO Manuel 22/02/1998 SPORT CENTER LOS NARANJOS
13 MYNZADYNA Peggy 08/05/1998 NSANGA LE THANZIE INTERNATIONAL
14 PARENZA Gian Guido 19/07/1996 SWISS ALUMNI SWIMMING
15 RODRIGUEZ Alejandro 29/01/1999 C.D. SWIM&TRAIN MASPALOMAS
16 SUKGATE Pachara 29/09/1996 CHANTHABURI
17 TAN James Alexander 15/12/1997 BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB
18 TANG Lizhe 18/09/1999 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
19 WANG Jida 04/10/1999 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
20 ZANARELLA Leonardo 24/03/1996 ASD NUOTO GROSSETO
MASTER 30-34 MEN
1 BASALAEV Evgeny 14/06/1991 NAB
2 BESNIER Benoit David 01/07/1993 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
3 CALVAR Gaetan 06/03/1995 LORIENT NATATION
4 CASTELLANI Leonardo 09/08/1995 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L.
5 CERVANTES Diego 10/06/1991 PERU MASTER SWIM
6 CHADWICK Matthew 07/10/1994 CITY OF ELY AMATEUR SWIMMING C.
7 CHUA Jia Long 01/06/1991 SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES SPORTS
8 CLAES Steven 11/06/1991 ZWEMCLUB TREMELO
9 CLAUSS Vincent 24/02/1992 SSV LEUTZSCH
10 DITZ Claudius 04/03/1994 WFR. BIELEFELD 1922
11 DONG Shisi 12/01/1992 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB
12 ELISEEV Evgenii 25/09/1991 THANYAPURA PHUKET
13 KHURSANOV Sergei 10/03/1995 NAB
14 KOK Kiat Xuan 21/06/1994 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
15 MAISTRELLO Davide 26/11/1993 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB S.S.D. A.R.L
16 OZTURK Emre 01/04/1993 JANDARMA GUCU S.K. DERNEGI
17 SMITH David 01/01/1993 SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS SC
18 VYKHODTSEV Arkadiy 15/06/1995 NAB
19 WONG Tze Chien 01/06/1993 KELAB RENANG MASTERS SIBU
MASTER 35-39 MEN
1 BOLDRINI Marco 20/07/1987 ACQUAT1VILLAGE S.S.D.AR.L.
2 DGV Gabor 18/09/1990 MALEVOS
3 DHAWAL Nuraj 10/08/1989 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
4 DOS SANTOS Cristiano 17/12/1990 C.D.P. DE FERREIRA DO ZEZERE
5 HU Xiaoxu 08/12/1987 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
6 ISELLA Edoardo Maria 23/03/1987 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L.
7 JONATHAN Jon Ma 10/08/1988 ELEVATE PERFORMANCE COACHING
8 LIM Joshua 25/02/1986 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
9 LORDIANTO Andy 18/06/1986 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA
10 MALGIN Viadimir 04/06/1987 NAB
11 MANNANOV Albert 05/06/1986 NAB
12 MANNANOV Eduard 05/06/1986 C.D. HALEGATOS
13 MISIROGLU Muhammed Naim 18/01/1986 BAHCESEHIR KULTUR YUZME KULUBU
14 PUCCINELLI Paulo 28/02/1986 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E.
15 SHEN Teng 01/05/1988 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
16 STRUTT James Peter 19/09/1989 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
17 TRAN Kien 29/12/1989 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
18 TRUJILLO TRUJILLO Hector 21/09/1988 CLUB UNIVA
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CcLUB

19 UNNIKRISHNAN Sreejith 01/03/1986 EFFISWIM PTE LTD
20 WRIGHT Henry Thomas 28/10/1987 BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB
21 ZHANG Qiang 13/05/1988 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
MASTER 40-44 MEN
1 ALBUQUERQUE Diego 21/12/1982 ASS. BRASILEIRA DE MASTERS NAT.
2 ALVIN TAM Fei Hung 03/09/1982 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
3 ANG Zhing Vehn 05/01/1982 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
4 BOZSOGI Tamas 12/07/1983 PECSI VOROS METEOR SPORTKOR
5 BRAZZALE Giovanni 26/08/1983 A.S.D. NATATIO MASTER TEAM
6 CAMELI Leonardo 03/05/1981 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.D.R.L
7 CARMICHAEL Nic 29/04/1985 RACKLEY SWIM TEAM MASTERS
8 CASTRO-SIERRA Jehudi 05/05/1983 C.D. Y SOCIAL CALAMARES
9 CHAY Mark 18/02/1982 CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
10 GADALLAH Ahmed 13/11/1982 SUEZ CANAL CLUB
11 GRUARIN Andrea 12/03/1985 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA S.S.D.
12 GU Rain 28/02/1981 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB
13 GUAN Ping 17/07/1985 SWORD FISH CLUB
14 KHO Thomas 10/02/1982 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
15 KIM Hyunwoo 09/09/1982 SWIMON
16 LEE Hua-Xing 14/06/1982 X LAB PRO PTE LTD
17 LEUNG Ryan 29/04/1982 TORPEDO SWIM TEAM
18 LOGINOV Anton 20/02/1983 NAB
19 LOPEZ Diego 25/07/1981 RUTHERFORD MASTERS TEAM
20 MACKAY Jamie Hugh 13/11/1981 SPENCER SWIM TEAM
21 MAK Arthur 16/05/1983 THE AMERICAN CLUB
22 MALTA Joao Carlos 19/09/1982 FUNDACAO SALESIANOS
23 MANGGANG Dieung 11/04/1981 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
24 MANZANILLA Enmanuel 25/06/1984 SWIM ONTARIO MASTERS
25 MONACCI Lucas 01/06/1982 CLUB ATLETICO ADELIA MARIA
26 MONTEMURRO Fabio 11/01/1981 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD A R.L.
27 OZDEMIR Erdinc 08/10/1983 JANDARMA GUCU S.K. DERNEGI
28 PALADINO Donato 04/10/1984 AQUA ALPHA S.S.D. S.R.L.
29 PARK Shindong 06/04/1984 SLSWIM
30 PAVLOS Damon 11/06/1983 BEATTY PARK MASTERS
31 POLUSHIN Maksim 18/11/1982 NAB
32 RISTOVSKI Mihajlo 03/03/1983 NEPTUNE SWIMMING CLUB SKOPJE
33 ROE David William 01/05/1984 KETTERING AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB
34 SANTANA Vinnie 28/06/1983 ASS. BRASILEIRA DE MASTERS NAT.
35 SHIIMOTO Kyohei 30/08/1985 CFC ASAGAYA
36 SILVA Guilherme 06/11/1981 ASS. BRASILEIRA DE MASTERS NAT.
37 STAPLETON Matt 23/07/1982 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
38 TANAAMI Hiroyuki 01/09/1984 CFC ASAGAYA
39 TSORVAS Anton 17/07/1983 CLAREMONT MASTERS
40 WANG Chengyu 19/02/1982 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB
41 WANG Fei 10/04/1985 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
42 WEIDE Tan 22/07/1981 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
43 XU Cheng 25/12/1985 BEIJING HONGSHANZHONGCHENG SC
MASTER 45-49 MEN
1 ABE Naoki 05/07/1979 BLUE BEARS
2 BAYLAN Onur Ekber 15/04/1978 GALATASARAY SPOR KULUBU
3 DAELLI Sacha 11/02/1978 A.S.D. COMO NUOTO
4 DISABATO Simone 15/02/1976 ASD NUOTO GROSSETO
5 GOUGAY Yoann 29/01/1978 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
6 HE Xin-Ping Daniel 25/07/1980 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 HICKMAN James 02/02/1976 TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING
8 HOLLIDAY Gareth 10/08/1978 HONG KONG FOOTBALL CLUB
9 HUSSAIN Roushan 08/06/1977 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
10 JETEL David 13/01/1978 DUSSELDORFER SC 1898
11 JOHNSTONE Scott 14/02/1978 TASMAN GOLD
12 KAUFMANN Kipp 30/08/1979 POWERPOINTS
13 KIM Youkwang 10/11/1978 SWIMON
14 KWAN Kenneth 23/12/1980 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
15 LE Gang 16/05/1976 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
16 MARTINS Daniel 03/07/1978 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E.
17 MCGRATH Jordan Peter 23/01/1980 PERTH CITY SWIM CLUB (MASTERS)
18 NG Chen Wei 08/12/1977 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
19 NG Hock Siang 01/07/1977 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
20 RASMUSSEN Knut Ilvan 19/02/1978 Ol SVOMMING
21 ROMASHKIN Andrey 23/03/1979 NAB
22 SALVUCCI Riccardo 06/12/1978 NUOTO ACADEMY AMELIA
23 SHIBUYA Ken 17/03/1978 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
24 SKAARUD KARLSEN Hakon 05/01/1979 Ol SVOMMING
25 SOMMI CORDERO Alejandro 03/10/1979 CARACAS MULTISPORT
26 STAMENOVIC Ivan 24/08/1976 LADIES' RECREATION CLUB
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27 TAN Mark Sia Hwee 22/02/1978 SINGAPORE SWIMMING CLUB
28 TANG Sebastian 03/04/1978 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
29 TESLENKO Sergei 11/06/1979 NAB
30 VAN RENSBURG Ado 13/08/1976 NORTH SHORE MASTERS S.C.
31 VILORIA CASTRO Douglas F 13/02/1978 ACUACOL MASTER
32 WANG Kee Leong 28/01/1978 ELITE SWIM CLUB
33 WONG Cheng Kiat 21/08/1980 KURENANG SWIMMING CLUB
34 YAGUE ANDRES Jorge 02/04/1977 C.N. MASTER MADRID
35 YONG Gerald 17/10/1977 NEW WAVE SWIMMING
MASTER 50-54 MEN
1 ALLEN Malcolm 29/05/1973 MINGARA MASTERS - PELICANS INC
2 BOLOS SANTANA Jose Angel 24/09/1973 SOPELA IGERIKETA SWIM
3 CHAN Leo Li 02/08/1974 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
4 CHAVEZ MARINEZ Oscar 24/09/1974 COLIMASTERS
5 CHRIS Chris Tay 12/09/1972 ELEVATE PERFORMANCE COACHING
6 CHU Tobias 03/09/1973 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 DAWKINS Adam Scott 23/07/1975 SOUTHWEST INDIANA MASTERS
8 DIP Eduardo 27/10/1974 ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS
9 FAIOLA Jeff Alan 20/12/1971 ROSE BOWL MASTERS
10 FANNING Nigel 15/11/1975 ABU DHABI AQUATICS CLUB
11 FARIES Bill 10/04/1973 SINGAPORE SWIMMING CLUB
12 FYDLER Chris 08/11/1972 TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING
13 GOMOLKA Jens 28/06/1971 SG HAMBURG-WEST
14 GUNTHER Martin 10/10/1971 SG BERLINER WASSERRATTEN 1889
15 HU Ruigiang 09/11/1973 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
16 JIANG Bin 03/11/1974 SUZHOU 17SWILM CLUB
17 JOURY Antoine 18/06/1973 GRENOBLE ALP'38
18 KIM Doo Hyun 10/02/1971 GPG
19 LAUDICINA Agostino 18/02/1975 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA S.S.D.
20 LIM Danny 20/08/1971 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
21 LO San 19/04/1973 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
22 LOH Yeong Shang 17/07/1973 BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB
23 MARTINEZ LUCCANI Juan Lu 01/10/1975 CARACAS RACQUET CLUB SWIM TEAM
24 MASLOV Evgeny 17/12/1974 NAB
25 MENDEZ RAMIREZ Libardo A 18/10/1973 CLUB DEPORTIVO NAUTILUS
26 MIK Pavel 10/04/1971 PLAVECKY KLUB HAVIROV
27 MONTEVERO Romualdo 09/06/1975 SPORTEGO S.S.D. AR.L.
28 NEO Leon 22/08/1973 FISHLIKE INTERNATIONAL
29 ONG Mike 20/06/1973 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
30 ORCHARD Pete 19/02/1972 PENRITH AUSSI MASTERS SWIMMING
31 ORTIZ Karlo 28/01/1972 EXATEC NATACION
32 PERALTA Edmundo Eduardo 10/03/1972 ABU DHABI AQUATICS CLUB
33 PESCATORI Fabrizio 05/04/1973 U. OPER. ESCURSIONISTI ITALIANI
34 PORTELLA DEL CARMEN Luis 05/06/1971 C.N. MONTEVERDE
35 RITTORE Massimo 25/07/1975 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE ASD
36 SAKURAI Tomokazu 19/09/1975 OCEAN NAVI
37 SANGIANI Arnaud 04/11/1971 BLANQUEFORT NATATION TRIATHLON
38 SEAH Jerry 19/11/1971 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
39 SEDLACEK Monten 20/04/1975 VFL SINDELFINGEN
40 SHINODA Takaaki 04/05/1972 OCEAN NAVI
41 SOSNA Viktor 21/02/1971 NAB
42 SUNAYAMA Takahide 02/08/1972 SUNAYAMA FAMILY
43 TABORSKY Radek 11/09/1971 TELOV. JEDNOTA BOHEMIANS PRAHA
44 TEO Wee Kian 16/03/1971 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
45 THIEL Peter 29/11/1971 TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING
46 THOMAS LOH Thomas Loh 10/09/1974 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
47 VANTAGGIATO Marco 16/11/1971 C.D.N. DO LITORAL ALENTEJANO
48 WONG Khang Woei 17/09/1973 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
49 YOO Kdong 23/11/1971 SWIMON
MASTER 55-59 MEN
1 ASARO Mauro 30/06/1967 ASD LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO
2 CHIARANDINI Sergio 21/03/1968 ASD ULYSSE
3 CHOW David 27/01/1969 MOKA RANGERS SPORTS CLUB
4 COOKE Mike 15/02/1969 SUMMERLAND ORCA MASTERS
5 ELBON Hesham 02/05/1970 SUEZ CANAL CLUB
6 FORNER PALAU Jose 20/05/1969 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA
7 FOSTER Brent 23/05/1967 ROSKILL MASTERS
8 GARZA Alberto 06/02/1968 EXATEC NATACION
9 HANBY Justin 12/03/1969 TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING
10 HATTON Paul 17/03/1969 CARADON SC
11 JANNEL LASTENNET Olivier 29/05/1969 DOUARNENEZ NATATION
12 JONES Kenton 24/08/1967 SAN DIEGO SWIM MASTERS
13 LANZONE Francesco 16/01/1968 BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB
14 LEMOS Lucio 30/03/1969 RODRIGO NUOTO TRIVINO A.D.E.
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15 LETCHER Richard Roy 23/11/1969 CCD ASS. NADADORES DOS ESTORIS
16 LIM Chee Kiong 29/11/1969 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
17 MATSUMURA Yoshiaki 30/12/1967 OSAKIRAKUEIKAI
18 MATTOLI Enrico Andrea 14/09/1970 LADIES' RECREATION CLUB
19 MORINI Cristiano 08/05/1970 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.D.R.L
20 PHONYUNGSONG Manoch 11/09/1968 CHANTHABURI
21 RAAB Peter 03/01/1967 HANSE SV ROSTOCK
22 ROCHA URIBE Alejandro 04/04/1966 SWIMMERS
23 RORIMPANDEY Ray Ashvin F 27/05/1970 MILLENNIUM AQUATIC JAKARTA
24 SANTOS Sebastiao 17/04/1967 C.D.P. DE FERREIRA DO ZEZERE
25 SCAVUZZO Davide 20/06/1970 TRIROCK A.S.D.
26 SUPERMA Agustinus Hermin 17/02/1970 INDO MASTER SWIMMERS
27 TAN Francis 09/10/1966 KALLANG ALIVE SPORT MANAGEMENT
28 TEPE Hasan 15/05/1966 USKUDAR SU SPORLARI S.K
29 TRIOULLIER Fabrice 18/03/1967 LUXEMBOURG SHARKS SWIMMING CLUB
30 TURNER Darren 02/09/1966 PENRITH AUSSI MASTERS SWIMMING
31 TURPAZ Yaron 14/10/1970 SAN DIEGO SWIM MASTERS
32 VAN ROOYEN Frank 07/05/1967 WESTCOAST MASTERS
33 VAZQUEZ Marco Antonio 28/11/1969 ACUATICA NELSON VARGAS
34 WEISS Matthias 23/01/1970 ST ERZGEBIRGE
35 WILKES Gerard 27/08/1970 NORTH DUBLIN WINTER SC
36 XUE Wen 18/04/1968 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
37 YAU Yee Ming 11/10/1968 NEW WAVE SWIMMING
38 YESAYAN Arman 12/11/1968 SAMO MASTERS
MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 ALLDRITT Murray 13/11/1961 THE AMERICAN CLUB

2 BATT Tim 25/05/1961 SEASIDE PIRATES INC

3 BROOKS Rob 30/08/1963 DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C.

4 BURTON Scott 22/03/1965 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS

5 CAMPBELL Marshall 30/05/1965 LONE STAR MASTERS

6 COLLINS Timothy Ellis 19/09/1963 LANE COVE MASTERS INC

7 DE MESTRE John 25/08/1962 TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING

8 ERASITO Terence 31/05/1965 DOLPHINS

9 FARRANDS Sam 28/02/1965 LADIES' RECREATION CLUB
10 FORD Stephen Andrew 16/01/1961 WARRINGAH MASTERS SWIMMING INC
11 FREEMAN Boyd 20/10/1962 AER LINGUS MASTERS
12 GREEN David Leo 14/04/1965 THE BRITISH CLUB
13 HU Bin 05/01/1962 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
14 HULLS Rodney Graham 17/08/1961 MINGARA MASTERS - PELICANS INC
15 KAVANAGH Niall 01/07/1962 LAOIS MARLINS SWIMMING CLUB
16 KEHOE Andrew John 22/06/1965 LADIES' RECREATION CLUB
17 KIM Hyunchul 14/10/1961 GPG
18 KLEHR Volker 30/08/1962 TV 1846 GROSS-GERAU
19 LEE LOY Patrick Andrew 17/03/1964 TRINIDAD & TOBAGO AQUATICS
20 LEONE Marco 19/03/1965 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE ASD
21 LILLEY John 22/01/1962 THE AMERICAN CLUB
22 MAJEWSKI Ryszard 08/07/1965 CHULALONGKORN SWIMMIMG CLUB
23 MARCHAND Olivier 15/01/1964 DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE
24 MELCHOR Jose L 27/10/1965 C.N. LEGANES
25 MONOLO Luca 23/03/1965 NUOTATORI MILANESI SSD A R.L.
26 NG Chee Soon 25/02/1963 SINGAPORE SWIMMING CLUB
27 OLLE VALLS Jose 04/04/1961 MARNATON
28 PARENZA Roberto 18/06/1963 FORUM S.S.D. A.R.L.
29 RADLANSKI Helmut 12/04/1961 SG WAGO 1950
30 RAFOLS Emilio 28/05/1965 OBG MASTERS SWIMMING
31 ROH Ogbong 20/09/1965 GPG
32 SHEREN Michael David 14/06/1963 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
33 SHEWELL-COOPER Wray 23/10/1961 POTTERS BAR SC
34 STROIE Gabriel 09/05/1963 TRIBEACH
35 STUBBS Lawrence 18/04/1963 COOGEE-RANDWICK MASTER SWIMMERS
36 WOODRING Douglas 28/12/1965 THE OLYMPIC CLUB
37 YOSHIDA Tamotsu 19/02/1965 AQIXY CHUO
38 YU Jianyi 12/08/1963 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
39 ZBONAK Ivan 15/07/1965 TURCIANSKI RACI, O. Z.
40 ZENKER SKOP Daniel 21/07/1963 CLUB ALTA BARDA

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 AHLEMANN Lothar 17/10/1956 SC HUMBOLDT-UNIVERSITZT

2 ARAI Shigeo 28/04/1958 RYOGOKU KINGYO

3 ARNOLD Rob 07/10/1960 TRAFFORD METRO BOR SC

4 BRIDGES James Anthony 24/12/1957 TYNEMOUTH SC

5 DIAZ GONZALEZ Omar 11/03/1959 MALEVOS

6 FISCHER Bernd 15/12/1958 SSF BONN 05

7 FRANCESCHINI Tullio 30/04/1958 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO S.R.L.

8 GARRIDO MADRUGA Djan 07/12/1958 DJAN MADRUGA NATACAO
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9 GILYAZOV Rinat 05/01/1959 MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI
10 GRIADUNOV Andrey 27/09/1959 NAA
11 IMPORZANI Omar 02/06/1960 NUOTATORI MILANESI SSD A R.L.
12 INUZUKA Tetsuji 30/01/1958 MAX AC
13 IRLE Friedrich Wilhelm 20/06/1957 SC WIKING HERNE 1921
14 KIM Yeonbin 22/01/1959 SWIMON
15 MATA Enrique 16/08/1960 C.D. SWIM&TRAIN MASPALOMAS
16 MCMAHON Ken 09/06/1959 AQUATIC MASTERS TEAM
17 MCMAHON Trevor James 06/07/1960 LANE COVE MASTERS INC
18 MOK Chu Piu 06/04/1957 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
19 PARKINS Alan 11/06/1960 CRAWLEY SC
20 PUSTAN Axel 29/01/1960 CHIANG MAI MASTERS SWIMMING CL.
21 ROSSA Wolfgang 08/05/1958 TPSK 1925
22 TOOGOOD Geoff 13/09/1959 POWERPOINTS
23 TRAD Fouad 10/07/1960 SPORTNO DRUSTVO RIBA
24 VOGEL Pim 02/04/1960 ZZ&PC DE DEVEL
MASTER 70-74 MEN
1 BELL Gordon 31/08/1952 WALNUT CREEK MASTERS
2 CASTRO GOMEZ DE LA TORRE 26/05/1953 C. TENNIS TERRAZAS MIRAFLORES
3 DR BOCK Hans Ludwig 13/07/1952 MERLION MASTERS AQUATICS
4 FREY Chris 09/02/1953 DARWIN STINGERS MASTERS S.C.
5 HALLAM Paul 15/04/1955 WHITFORD MASTER SWIMMING CLUB
6 KILE Sverre 17/05/1953 BERGEN OG OMEGN MASTERS
7 KIM Dong Jae 19/07/1953 SWIMON
8 MESEGUER Conrad 03/03/1955 C.N. ATLETIC-BARCELONETA
9 MIURA Akihide 18/08/1954 PUKAPUKA TAI
10 MURRAY Ford Thomas 13/12/1954 WHITFORD MASTER SWIMMING CLUB
11 NAO Shuiji 28/03/1955 OCEAN NAVI
12 PORTO Carlos 29/05/1951 SPORT ALGES E DAFUNDO
13 SLUGOCKI Maciej 13/12/1952 TOMATOES SWIM CLUB INC
14 URIBE ECHEVERRIA Miguel 07/09/1953 CLUB NATACION RIVALIA
15 WEI Wuji 24/07/1955 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
MASTER 75-79 MEN
1 BELL Alan 04/04/1950 PUGET SOUND MASTERS
2 CANEPA BUSTAMANTE Fernan 26/05/1947 PERU MASTER SWIM
3 FARRE GANDUXE Jose 06/05/1946 C.N. SANT ANDREU
4 HERTELENDY Helmut Robert 14/05/1950 SV 1911 HOF/SAALE
5 MCLELLAN Stuart John 19/11/1949 HADLEIGH AND SUDBURY S.C.
6 METZ Prof Dr Michael 09/11/1948 C. TENERIFE MASTERS
7 TAYLOR Donald 01/03/1950 TOOWOOMBA MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB
8 ZHONG Ping 06/06/1949 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
MASTER 80-84 MEN
1 NAM Choonshik 23/11/1944 KONAMI KASHII
2 READ Michael 09/06/1941 SPENCER SWIM TEAM
MASTER 85-89 MEN
1 MUN Yee Sze 19/06/1937 NEW WAVE SWIMMING
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